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Organiser

Informa Markets Asia Ltd

Exhibition Venue

Halls TA-E, 3B-G, 5FG and Concourses
Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre
1 Expo Drive, Wanchai, Hong Kong

Exhibition Dates & Hours

19-21 June 2025 710:00 - 18:00
22 June 2025 10:00-17:00
Advisory Board

+  The Jewellers’ and Goldsmiths’ Association of Hong Kong

+  The Hong Kong Jewellery & Jade Manufacturers Association
+ Hong Kong Jewelry Manufacturers’ Association

+  Diamond Federation of Hong Kong, China

+  Hong Kong Pearl Association

+ Hong Kong Gemstone Manufacturers’ Association

Sponsors

+  The Gemmological Association of Hong Kong
- Gemological Institute of America (Hong Kong)

+  Hong Kong Gold & Silver Ornament
Workers & Merchants General Union

Our Event Code of Conduct :

At Informa Markets, we want everyone who comes to our events to have a
great experience. Whether you are attending, speaking, exhibiting, sponsoring
or working with or for us, our focus is on creating an environment and
experience that everyone can participate in and benefit from. Safety, respect
and consideration are integral to this. Learn more by scanning the QR code.

Sustainability

We know sustainability is increasingly important to our attendees and
exhibitors, as well as to our market as a whole. Running our events gives us
lots of opportunities to improve our impacts environmentally, socially and
economically in our host cities.
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Official Stand Contractors :

Recommended Forwarder for
General Items :

Recommended Forwarder for
Valuable Items :

Recommended Temporary
Personnel Agency :

Recommended Safe Rental
Company :

Recommended CCTV System
Rental Services Company :

Official Media:
Official Online Platform:

Recommended Online Hotel
Booking Service :

Official Carrier:

Newfair (HK) Ltd

OutSmart Hong Kong Limited
Pico International (HK) Limited
Uniplan Hong Kong Ltd

BALtrans International Moving Limited
Brink's Hong Kong Ltd

Adecco Personnel Limited

Safelock Limited

Union Laser Alarm Co. Ltd.

JEWELLERYNET.COM

swl Leny

HotelMap.com

Cathay Pacific Airways Limited

Important :

1. The fair is opened to jewellery trade professionals and invited guests aged 18 or above.

2. Identity document# numbers and document scans may be collected from visitors to jewellery Events for the prevention and detection of crime, and to protect the
securify and safety of the jewellery Events.

3. All attendees shall present a valid photo identity document# for on-site identity verification before entering the halls.

4. The Organiser reserves the right to decline the issuance of an admission badge to a visitor who fails to comply with the above mentioned requirements.

5. All badges issued by the Organiser are strictly non-transferable and in any such case the right of expulsion will at once be exercised

6. Canvassing for orders by any unauthorised person is strictly prohibited and in any such case the right of expulsion will at once be exercised.

7. The distribution or display of printed matter or any other handbills, circulars or other articles, except by exhibitors at their own stands, is strictly prohibited.

8. No unauthorised photo-taking, drawing or otherwise reproduction of any exhibit is allowed at the fairground.

9

Organiser, renders such a course desirable.

10. Visitors should wear their admission badges at all times during their visits.

. The Organiser reserves full right of admission to the Fair without assigning any reason, also to the expulsion of any person(s) whose conduct in the opinion of the

# Identity document refers to "Hong Kong Identity Card” or “Exit-entry Permit for Travelling to and from Hong Kong and Macau" or “National Passport”

NOTE :

The Organiser of Jewellery & Gem ASIA Hong Kong accepts no responsibility for errors, omissions
or misinterpretation of any information relating to individual exhibitors contained in this Visitor

Guide. Information relating to exhibits has been provided by the exhibitor concerned.

e This event is powered by
Renewable
Electricity

Jewellery & Gem ASIA Hong Kong 2025 | 7
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Special Display of Pearls
19 -22 June 2025

Time Event Venue

Orient Odyssey 2.0
1100 - 1700  From Shell to Market: The Fascinating Life of Pearls  Booth 3M260

(Closing one hour earlier on the last fair day)

Media Activities and Panel Discussions

19 June 2025 (Thursday)

Jewellery & Gem ASIA Hong Kong 2025 Meeting
1100-1230  Media Gathering Rooms
* Admission is by invitation only S226-227

The Rise of the Eco-Friendly Luxury Consumer

Panellists:

Lianne Ng, Sustainability Director, Chow Tai Fook
Jewellery Group

Henry Tse, CEO, Ancardi, Nyrelle & JRNE

1430-1530  Pui In Catherine Siu, Founder, PICS Fine Jewellery Lglel ?galge,

Moderator:

Marie Feliciano, Marketing & Communications
Manager, Jewellery Fairs, Informa Markets Jewellery
Language:

English with Al-powered Mandarin captions
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Panel Discussions and Seminars

20 June 2025 (Friday)

For the Love of Pearls: A Millennial and Gen Z Affair

Panellists:

Ruby Autore, Head of Marketing & International Jewellery
Manager, Autore Group

David Wong, Project Director, Fukui Shell Nucleus Factory

1430-1530 Julien-Loic Garin, Founder & Creative Director, -ll-lhﬁ ?tBage,
THE COLLECTION by JLG a
Moderator:
Bernardette Sto. Domingo, Deputy Editor, JNA
Language:

English with Al-powered Mandarin captions

2025 Taobao and Tmall Jewellery E-commerce Trends
Presentation

Speaker:
Rui Zi, Senior Operations Manager of Jewellery Industry,
Taotian Group

1530 - 1630 Digital Transformation of Jewellery and Accessory The Stage,
Brands on Tmall Hall 1B
Speaker:

Karl Huang, Head of Tmall New Merchant Business, Taotian Group

Language: English with Al-powered Mandarin captions

me—

271 June 2025 (Saturday)

Taobao Global Conference: Online-offline Integrated
Strategy to Achieve Growth in the Jewellery Market

Speakers:
Ling Yin, Head of Global Jewellery Industry Operations,

1400 - 1700 Taotian Grogp . The Stage,
Shu Ta, Senior Operations Manager of Jewellery Industry, Hall 1B

Taotian Group
Language: Mandarin

QENELH) BRBRRHRLR LRHIHR

Information was updated as of 26 May 2025; the schedule may be subject to change without prior notice.

Jewellery & Gem ASIA Hong Kong 2025 | 9
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Location {i& Level &8
1A-1E Halls 1A-E L1
™ Hall 1 concourse L1
3B-3G Halls 3B-G L3
3M Hall 3 concourse L3
5F-5G Halls 5F-G L5

5M Hall 5 concourse L5

Jewellery & Gem ASIA Hong Kong 2025 | 11
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Themed Halls

Gemstones, Gemmological Laboratories &

Halls 1ABCDE Fine Jewellery, Fei Cui Gallery Halls 3BCDE Institutes, Designer Arena

Diamonds, Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery
Display & Packaging,
Tools, Machinery, Equipment & Technology

CORE Pavilion

Pearls, Corals, Jewellery Parts & Accessories,
Lab-grown Diamonds &
Lab-grown Diamond Jewellery, Media Hub

Antique & Vintage Jewellery,
Gold Jewellery

Fine Design Pavilion,
Fine Gem Pavilion

Level i
\
R 1
. Hall58 |  Hall5C
9 Grand Hall :
4 __________ Foyer Level 4 Mezzanine
Hall 3B Hall 3C
s RF w
2 Meeting Rooms N201-212 Sl
————————— : Hall 1B Hall 1C
1 Meeting Rooms N101-112 a & +
G o] 71i Jv]=y
LG1 Car Park
LG2

Expo Drive Entrance

Registration m Media Office ﬂ Fair Information clubElite Lounge Cafeteria

) . Informa Markets s
@ Organiser & Sales Office IMJ Jewellery + First Aid - Rm G106 @ Cloak Room B Prayer Room
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Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre

-

Group Pavilions Main Locations Group Pavilions Main Locations

Brazil Hall 3E Japan Hall 1A, Hall 3F, Halls 5FG
China Halls 1AB, Hall 38, Halls 5FG orse VLI
Germany Hall 1C Concourse, Halls 3DE SiiLanka Hall 38
Taiwan Hall 5F
Hong Kong Indian Diamond Association Hall 3F
Thailand Hall 1B, Halls 3BC
India Hall 1E o
Tirkiye Hall 1E
Italy Halls 1BC Concourse, Hall 5F USA Hall 3B

Meeting Rooms S421-430 —

Level
Meeting Rooms S221-230—
R
Hall 5F Hall 5G
g 4
Hall 3D Hall3E & @ Hall 3F
QRO i b a 3
Hall 1D Hall 1E Convention Hall 2
s BN
CET M (D) (CORE Core L 0 1
(#1i I G
w Loading Dock LG1
Car Park LG2
Harbour Road Entrance
(Hsmgolging Torisum Board Taxi| Taxi \(;:gnfoﬁl;};r Delegation - -§§E§‘Jy E)Sr,ijgtég)dyssey 20
Make Your Keychain ([s) TradeBuyer D Recommended Forwarder (79 Recommended Valuable Forwarder

-1B437,3E618 Service Centre + BALtrans International Moving Limited - Rm G304 + Brink's Hong Kong Ltd - Rm $430

(information as of 16 May, 2025)
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS (nformatin asof 21 May, 2025

| Q

FNEDESIBN /) FINE GEM

PAVILION PAVILTON

C)

Company Country/Region Booth No Company Country/Region Booth No
AB Impex Co Ltd Thailand 3E118 Michael Gad Emerald USA 3E202
AMTC Singapore 3E511 Michael Youssoufian Limited Hong Kong 3E505
Arjiv Exports India 3E218 Noor Gems Japan Co Ltd Japan 3E514
Ashok Jewellers India 3E116 Osi Vitoria Jewelry Hong Kong 3E206
Autore Pearls Pty Limited Australia 3E314 P.N. Gems China 3E515
AVYK Diamonds Co Ltd Thailand 3E306 P.V. Gems Hong Kong 3E216
Azizi Enterprises Co Ltd Thailand 3E112 Real Gems Co Ltd Hong Kong 3E205
Colorjewels Hong Kong 3E512 Royal Treasure Trading Ltd Taiwan Branch Taiwan 3E315
Eternal Charm Jewellery Design Limited Hong Kong 3E106 Shanghai Shuyu Jewelry Co Ltd China 3E114
Gemdiam Hong Kong 3E305 Shenzhen Lumi Trading Co Ltd China 3E215
House of Gems Ltd Hong Kong 3E102 Sukhadia Stones Co Ltd Thailand 3E502
Jewellery Planning Co Ltd Japan 3E316 TASA Hong Kong Limited Hong Kong 3E506
Kothari Trading (HK) Ltd Hong Kong 3E212 Wild, Paul GmbH & Co KG Germany 3E302

A
- ’: -
[
&~
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JEWELLERY
& GEM

ASIA HONG KONG

Exhibitors’
Profiles

(Alphabetical list of exhibitors includes company names,
booth numbers, countries/regions and products by hall)

For the full list of exhibitors,
please visit our fair website.
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A

(information as of 21 May, 2025)

A K Export

3F422
Hong Kong
Diamonds

A&D Silver Jewelry Co Ltd

3G408
China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

A.J. Jewellery International

Limited
1B322

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Aarohi Co Ltd

1B408
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Aaron Shum Jewelry Limited

1D322
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Aashi Facets (HK) Limited

3F417
Hong Kong
Diamonds

AB Impex Co Ltd

3E118
Thailand
Gemstones

Abhinav Gems Co Ltd

5G621
Japan
Pearls

ADstar

5F712
Korea

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown

Diamond Jewellery

AFM Gems

3B327
Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

Agape Jewelry Limited

1D234
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Akhil Gems

3E229
India
Gemstones

Akima Jewellery Limited

1C537
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Akoya Pearl Co Ltd Kobe since
1969

5G323
Japan
Pearls

AL Haram Gems Co Ltd

3C228
Thailand
Gemstones

Alain Boite SAS

5F123
France
Pearls

Albert Jewellery Company Limited

1C118
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Aldoria Limited

3D312
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Alexandrite Mine Limited

3C617
Hong Kong
Gemstones

All In One Co Ltd

5G616
Japan
Pearls

Ally Jewellery Limited

1B315
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Alpha Tajima Co Ltd

56502
Japan
Pearls

AMHK Group Limited

3G714
Hong Kong
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Ammolite World

3E324
Canada
Gemstones

AMS Jewels Co Ltd

3c317
Thailand
Gemstones

AMTC

3E511
Singapore
Fine Jewellery
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An & Ken Coral Jewellery Co Ltd

5F309
Taiwan
Gemstones

Anaisha Jewels Limited

3D132
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Anamika (Thai) Gems Co Ltd

3B529
Thailand
Gemstones

Anan Jewels Co Limited

1D218
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Ande Gem Inc

3B312
USA
Gemstones

Andoh Seisakusho Co Ltd

1A522
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Angeperle (International) Co Ltd

5G708
Hong Kong
Pearls

Ankit Gems (H.K.) Ltd

3F310
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Anmol Gems Ltd

5G411
Japan
Pearls

Ansabro Gem Co Ltd

3C419
Thailand
Gemstones

Ansari Gem Stone Co Ltd

3c427
Thailand
Gemstones

Anteus Co Ltd

1A438
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Anupam Gems Japan Ltd

3E623
Japan
Gemstones

A-One Stones

5G734
Hong Kong
Pearls

A-One Stones (HK) Limited

3D121
Hong Kong
Gemstones

AP Gems (HK)

3D128
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Applause Co Ltd

1A105
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Apple Green Diamond Inc

3E124
Japan
Gemstones

Aqua Pearl Limited

5G834
Hong Kong
Pearls

Aquamarine Traders Co Ltd

3c120
Thailand
Gemstones

Archit Enterprise HK Limited

3F318
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Argo Diam Limited

3F414
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Arihant Gems (HK) Limited

3C602
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Arihant Gems Int'l Ltd

3F525
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Arivarti Collection Limited

1E325
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Ariyan Gems

3E123
India
Gemstones



A-B

Arjiv Exports

3E218
India
Diamonds

Arks Limited

1C533
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Arpas A S
1B517
Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Arrow Pearl Company Inc

5F227
USA
Pearls

Art Gems Company

3C420
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Artful Corporation Limited

3G402
China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Artman Jewellery Limited

1C618
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Arts International Inc Ltd

1E438
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Asahi Jewellery Co Ltd
1A129

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Ashok Jewellers

3E116
India
Gemstones

Asi Abir Diamonds

3F213
Israel
Diamonds

Asia Material Technology

1A212
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Asia Pearl Japan Ltd

5G507
Japan
Pearls

Aspire Designs Limited

1E502
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Ast Trading Co Ltd
5G301
Japan
Pearls

Asta Collection

1E329
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Astrella Creations
1C429

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Asuka Co Ltd
1A625

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Aurora Ammolite International
Corp

3M202
Canada
Gemstones

Aurora Trading Co Ltd
1A310

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Australia Pearls

5F133
France
Pearls

Autore Pearls Pty Limited

3E314
Australia
Pearls

Avant Gold Limited

1B608
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

AVYK Diamonds Co Ltd

3E306
Thailand
Diamonds

Ayisigi Mounting
1E713

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Ayub Brothers Co Ltd

3B429
Thailand
Gemstones

Ayumu Hisa
3M241

Japan
Designers

Azizi Enterprises Co Ltd

3E112
Thailand
Gemstones

B. M. Gems (HK) Limited

3D431
Hong Kong
Gemstones

BA Publishing Ltd

5M311
Hong Kong
Trade Services

Bai Rui Jewellery Company
Limited

1B715

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Bairui Jewellery Company Limited

5F334
China
Jewellery Parts & Accessories

Bal Des Bijoux Co Ltd

5G324
Japan
Pearls

Ballet Ruby Company Limited

1E521
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Bally Jewellery Limited

1C215
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Bao Quan Ornament Co

1B119
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

BB (HK) Trading Co
3C517

Hong Kong
Gemstones

BBGems LLC

3E616
USA
Gemstones

Beads Paradise

3E224
India
Gemstones

Beautiful Color Stone Co Ltd
3B519

Thailand

Gemstones

Beauty Gems Limited

3F409
Hong Kong
Diamonds

BeBe-Kobo
1A636

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Beeni Impex Limited
3F526

Hong Kong
Diamonds

Beihai Nian Bo Wen Jewelry Co
Ltd

5G208

China

Pearls

Beilin (Shenzhen) Jewelry Trading
Limited Company

1D538

China

Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Belbak Mounting & Diamond
1E709

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Ben David Sunny Shlomo
1E340

Italy
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Better Star Jewelry (Henan) Co
Ltd

5F612

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Bico * Ghi Corporation

1A528
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Bipre Co Ltd

3E230
Taiwan
Gemstones

Blue Gems Co Ltd

3c102
Thailand
Gemstones
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B-C

Blue Gems Supplier

3D112
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Blue Mine Holdings Private
Limited
3B217

Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

Blue Star Gems (Thailand) Co Ltd

3B428
Thailand
Gemstones

Blue Star HK

3C619
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Bombay Diamonds Limited

3F106
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Borriello Massimo

5F302
Italy
Gemstones

Boutique - Import H & V

5G423
French Polynesia
Pearls

Boutique Trade Limited

3C635
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Brazil Paraiba Mine

3E624
Brazil
Gemstones

Bright Future

5F624

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Brink's Hong Kong Limited

Room S$430
Hong Kong
Trade Services

BTC Gems Inc

3B308
USA
Gemstones

Butterfly Gems & Jewellery Co Ltd

1A108
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Chil Lih Coral Co Ltd

5F202
Taiwan
Gemstones

C K Gold Limited

1D230
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

C&K Jewellery Limited

1B308
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

C.G. Cast Co Ltd
1A437

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Cadeco Company Limited
1B507

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Cahaya Pearls & Jewellery
Company

3G708

Hong Kong

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Camex Jewellery Limited

1C530
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Caram e. K.

3E323
Germany
Gemstones

Carats & Grams Co Ltd

3B535
Thailand
Gemstones

Cardiff Jewellery

1D238
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Carel Jewelry Limited

1A734
China
Fine Jewellery

Carra Jewellery Inc
1E514

Turkiye

Fine Jewellery

Cerise Diam Limited

3F326
Hong Kong
Diamonds
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Cetas Jewelry
1E613

Tiirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Cevherun 24K
1E604

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Ceylon Beauty Gems
3B222

Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

C-Golden Jewellery Co Limited

1B629
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Chak Bo Trading Company
1D237

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Champion Pearl Co Ltd
5G318
Japan
Pearls

Chan Ming Wing Pearl
International Limited

5F112
Hong Kong
Pearls

Chan's Trading Co

5G529
Hong Kong
Pearls

Chanthamanee Jewelry Co Ltd

3C224
Thailand
Gemstones

Charkon Pearl House Limited

5F124
Hong Kong
Pearls

Charm Gems Ltd Partnership

1B226
Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Charming Gems Company

3D336
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Charming Jewellery Ltd

1C238
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Chase Jewellery Manufactory
Limited

1C729

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Chatree Gems Co Ltd

3Cc308
Thailand
Gemstones

Cheermoon International Limited

1D434
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Cheng & Cheung Co. (Hong Kong)

Limited
1E326

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Chi Shing Gem Jewelry Limited

3D230
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Chia Ta Jewellery Co Ltd

1M039
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Chiara HK Limited

3F115
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Chiumiu Trading (HK) Limited

1B125
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Chong Chong Jewelry Group

3G711
Taiwan
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

CHQ GmbH

1M001
Germany
Fine Jewellery

Christelle Ltd

1C522
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Chugai Mining Co Ltd
1A218

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Chun Sing Jewellery

1B225
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery



C-D

Cimmino - Famous Group Limited

5F411
Hong Kong
Gemstones

CK Crystal Ltd

3D236
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Classic Grown HK Limited

5F507

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Claudia Hamann Edelstein GmbH

3D406
Germany
Gemstones

Clivia Fashion Co Ltd

3G401
China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

CM Trading (HK) Limited

1C134
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Cocktail Jewellery

1M007
Germany
Fine Jewellery

Collection Gems Co Ltd

3C105
Thailand
Gemstones

Collective Jewelers

1C518
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Colombin Stone Co Ltd

3C324
Thailand
Gemstones

Color Diam Private Limited

3F118
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Color Rocks HK

3D427
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Colorjewels

1E212, 3E512
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Coral Michelangelo Di Pinto
Carmela EC. S.A.S.

5F409

Italy

Gemstones

Coral Orafa Sas Di Formisano
Anna

5F401

Italy

Gemstones

Costruendo Srl
1E133

Italy
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Create Gem International Corp
5G402
Japan
Pearls

Creative Jewellery Co

5G528
Hong Kong
Pearls

Crest Gem Co Ltd

3B437
Thailand
Gemstones

Crimson Gems

3C205
Thailand
Gemstones

Crossfor HK Limited
1B602

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Crown Impex
5G311
Japan
Pearls

Crown Jewellery Manufacturers
Limited

1B626

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Customs and Excise Department -
the Government of the HKSAR
1B330

Hong Kong

Trade Services

CV Mira Mutiara Indonesia

5F137
Indonesia
Pearls

CVD Diamond

5F602

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

D Elian Corp

3B311
USA
Gemstones

D. D. Gems HK Co Limited

3D323
Hong Kong
Gemstones

D.N. Diamonds (HK) Ltd

3F425
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Dai Sun Jewellery Company
Limited
1D122

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Dartory Inc

5F210
Taiwan
Gemstones

De Maria Gioielli Dal 1920 Srls

1D518
Italy
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

De Ring Jewelry Limited

1B415
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

De Simone Fratelli Srl
5F310

Italy
Gemstones

Decent Grown Diamond

5F501

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Deco Ind Co Ltd

1E718
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Demidoff Co Ltd

3C320
Thailand
Gemstones

Deqi Jewelry Packaging Co Ltd

36523

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Dewcarat Limited

1B612
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Dharam Creations (HK) Ltd

3F202
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Dhruv International (HK) Ltd

3F517
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Diamond Collection Limited

1C737
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Diamond Goal Jewellery Limited

1B528
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Diamond Rays HK Ltd

3F110
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Diji Diamonds Limited

3F413
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Dilegend Diamond Co

1E237
China
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

D-ism HK Limited

1B126
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Distribuzione Preziosi D'asta Srl

1E333
Italy
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Divine Gems

3C731
Hong Kong
Gemstones

DND Co Ltd

5G618
Japan
Pearls
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D-F

Duarte & Bastos Ltda

3E602
Brazil
Gemstones

Dynamic Colorstones

3C631
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Dynamic International

3C424
Hong Kong
Gemstones

E. Jewelry (HK) Limited
1C228

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

East Arts Jewelry Manufactory
Limited

1C402

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Eastern Jewelry Ltd
1B326

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Eastern Pearl Company Limited

5G623
Hong Kong
Pearls

ECIJA Jewelry

1E137
USA
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Efficient Jewellery Industry Pte
Ltd

1B518
Singapore
Fine Jewellery

Eiko Pearl Co Ltd

5G508
Japan
Pearls

EJI

1C302, 1C312
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

El Eitany Trading Ltd

3F105
Israel
Diamonds

El Tasador Il Inc

1E129
USA
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Elegant Gems Limited

3D212
Hong Kong
Gemstones

EM Corporation Co Ltd
1A410

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Emerald Mines Co Ltd

3c111
Thailand
Gemstones

Emergreen Exports

3D331
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Emporium Corp
1A632

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Enchanted Designs Ltd

3E523
Canada
Gemstones

Enterprise Pearl Gems Ltd

56608
Japan
Pearls

Eris Mounting Jewellery
1E711

Tiirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Eternal Charm Jewellery Design
Limited

3E106

Hong Kong

Diamonds

Eterno Jewels Limited
1B522

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Ethereal Green Diamond (HK) Ltd

5F502

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Eva Srl

5F410
Italy
Gemstones

Everest Gems Ltd

3F606
Hong Kong
Diamonds
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Excellent Corporation HK Limited

5F708

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Excellent Gem Co Ltd
1A227

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Excellent Trading Corporation
Limited

1B122

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Exclusive Pearls & Gems Co Ltd

5G633
Hong Kong
Pearls

F Feng Tai Jewelry Co Limited

3G301
Hong Kong
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Faerber-Collection (HK) Ltd

1E228
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Fai Po Gem & Jewellery Ltd

1D102, 3C412
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery, Gemstones

Faller, Karl e.K

3D402
Germany
Gemstones

Famasia Limited

3F316
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Fancy Creation (HK) Ltd

3F215
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Fancy Factory

3c107
Thailand
Gemstones

Fancy Gem House

3C627
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Fancy Gems

3D227
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Fancy International Co Ltd

3C132
Thailand
Gemstones

Far East Jewellery (Hong Kong)
Holding Limited

1B402
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Farouk Brothers Co Ltd

3B408
Thailand
Gemstones

FB Jewellery
1E606

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Ferrifirenze Srl

1M027
Italy
Fine Jewellery

Fine Gems Collection Co Ltd

3C128
Thailand
Gemstones

Fine Green Gems Co Ltd

3C429
Thailand
Gemstones

Fine Pearl (HK) Ltd

5G627
Hong Kong
Pearls

Fine Pearl Creations Corp

5G717
Japan
Pearls

Fiore Co Ltd

1A421
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Fishland Co Ltd
1A120

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Fook Sing Jade

1M057
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Fook Tai Jewellery Group Limited

1C112
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery



Fook Yue Pearl Company Limited

5G712
Hong Kong
Pearls

Fook's Jewelry Limited

1D422
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Forever Bliss

1D433
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Forever K Jewelry Limited
1B521

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Fresh Pearl HK Limited

5G820
Hong Kong
Pearls

Friend Co Ltd
1A627

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Fu Shing Pearl Limited

5G727
Hong Kong
Pearls

Fujian Yonthin Digital Control
Technology Co Ltd

5F718

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Fukui Shell Nucleus Factory

5F216
Hong Kong
Pearls

Fukuya Co Ltd

5G427
Japan
Pearls

Fun Arts Trading Co Ltd

1A101
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Futago Japan Inc

1A635
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Gandhi Enterprises Co Ltd

3B419
Thailand
Gemstones

GD HK Ltd

1E322
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Gem Centre

3Cc701
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Gem Clair Co Ltd
1A629

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Gem Matrix (HK) Limited

3D208
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Gem Media Co Ltd

3B532
Thailand
Gemstones

Gem N Gems Limited

3D135
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Gem Stones (HK) Company

3D423
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Gemburi Co Ltd
3C212

Thailand
Gemstones

Gemdiam

3E305
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Gemextra Ltda
3E608

Brazil
Gemstones

Gemina Co Ltd
1A526

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Gemkok Co Ltd
3C108

Thailand
Gemstones

GemLightbox

36623

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Gemorbit.Com Co Ltd
1B311

Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Gems & Beads

3D129
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Gems Asia Co Ltd

3B524
Thailand
Gemstones

Gems Fine Co Ltd
3C208

Thailand
Gemstones

Gems Million Co Ltd
3C323

Thailand
Gemstones

Gems World (J.M.)
1A219

Japan

Fine Jewellery

General Incorporation Chunichi
Jewelry Association

Janpan Pavilion
Japan
Trade Services

Giloro Srl

1M018
Italy
Fine Jewellery

Giovanni Ferraris

1M036
Italy
Fine Jewellery

Glamour Box Manufacturing
Limited

3G617

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Gleam Gems & Jewelry Limited

3D228
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Global Fine Gems Inc

3E331
USA
Gemstones

Global Links

3C632
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Global M-1 LLC
1A135

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Global Sources Publications
(Holdings) Limited

5M309

Hong Kong

Trade Services

Glory Co Ltd
1A537
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Glory Jewellery Co Limited

1D438
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Glory Pearl (Hong Kong) Co
Limited

5F215

Hong Kong

Pearls

GoGreen Diamonds HK Ltd

5F508

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Gold Book Magazine
5M313

Tirkiye

Trade Services

Gold Field Co Mfg Limited

1B721
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Gold Treasure International
Jewellery Company Limited

1C418
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Golden Country (HK) Limited

1E625
Hong Kong
Gold Jewellery

Golden Diam HK Limited

3F412
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Golden Master Jewellery Limited

1D222
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery
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G-H

Golden Stone (Thailand) Co Ltd

3B506
Thailand
Gemstones

Golden Time

1E716
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Goldenage International Limited

5F324
Hong Kong
Jewellery Parts & Accessories

Goldiaq Creation Limited
1D327

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Gollod International Co Ltd
1A433

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Good Old Days

1E230
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Goodliness Jewellery Co Ltd
3G309

China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Grace Jewel Co Ltd

3G607

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Graceful Jewellery Co

3C418
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Grand Oro Jewellery Company
Limited

1C622

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Graziella Braccialini Spa
1M030

Italy
Fine Jewellery

Greenlab Diamonds LLP
5F512

India

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

GRS Lab (Hong Kong) Limited

3mM217
Hong Kong
Gemmological Laboratories & Institutes

GSS Thaigems Co Ltd
3C106

Thailand

Gemstones

Gstar Gems & Jewelry Factory
Limited

3G710

Hong Kong

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangdong Wangdian Display Co
Ltd

3G317

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Guangxi Wuzhou Starsgem Co
Limited

5F524

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Guangxi Xihui Tiancheng
Technology Co Ltd

3G611

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Arts Jewellery Co Ltd
3G612

China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Creative Jewelry Co
Ltd

1A622

China

Fine Jewellery

Guangzhou Cullinan Jewelry
Company Ltd

3G508

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Dilai Jewelry Co Ltd
1B538

China
Fine Jewellery

Guangzhou Funing Jewelry Ltd
3G511

China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Great Package Co Ltd
3G418

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Guangzhou Hutang Gems &
Jewelry Ltd

1A612

China

Fine Jewellery
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Guangzhou Jiangming Jewellery
Co Ltd

3G411

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Jinxinyuan Jewelry
Company Limited

3G513

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Love & Beauty Jewelry
Co Ltd

3G413

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Milai Jewelry Co Ltd
1A606, 3B211

China
Fine Jewellery, Gemstones

Guangzhou Provence Jewelry Co
Ltd

1B530

China

Fine Jewellery

Guangzhou Shangda Jewelry Co
Ltd

3G307

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Shining Star Jewelry
Limited

3G507

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Tianchen Handicraft
Co Ltd

3B209

China
Gemstones

Guangzhou Twinkle Jewelry Co
Ltd

3G414

China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Guangzhou Webest Package Co
Ltd

3G424

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Guangzhou Yongzuan Jewellery
Co Ltd

1A502

China

Fine Jewellery

Guangzhou Yulong Jewelry Co Ltd

1A508
China
Fine Jewellery

Guangzhou Zongdian Jewelry Co
Ltd

36512
China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Gubelin Gem Lab Ltd

3M210
Hong Kong
Gemmological Laboratories & Institutes

Guild Gem Laboratories

3M222
Hong Kong
Gemmological Laboratories & Institutes

GVL Gems Ltd

3C519
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Gyso Pearls & Jewellery Limited

5G722
Hong Kong
Pearls

H & R Jewellery Limited

1C638
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

H. K. Gems & Diamonds

3C623
Hong Kong
Gemstones

H. M. V. Gems Co Ltd

3Cc229
Thailand
Gemstones

H.V. Jewels Co Ltd
1B307

Thailand

Fine Jewellery

Hang Seng Jewelry Manufactory
Co Ltd

1D429

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Hanu International (H.K) Ltd

3F702
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Happy Price Co Ltd
1A217

Japan

Fine Jewellery



Harsh Universal (HK) Limited

3F224
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Harshil Gems Co Ltd

3B508
Thailand
Gemstones

Harshstar Company Limited

5F322
Hong Kong
Pearls

Hatai Gems & Jewelry Co Ltd
1B216

Thailand

Fine Jewellery

Hayley's Trade Limited

3D429
Hong Kong
Gemstones

HBSTAR HK Limited

3F614
Hong Kong
Diamonds

HC Arnoldi e. K.

3E101
Germany
Gemstones

Heartford Jewellery Group
(Belgium) Ltd

1B127

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Henan Yijue Superhard Material

Co Ltd

5F616

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Heng Bo Pearl Group Limited

5G723
Hong Kong
Pearls

Heng Lee Jade

1D137
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Heng Mei Pearl Company Limited

5G702
Hong Kong
Pearls

Heng Yuet (H.K.) Co Ltd

5G728
Hong Kong
Pearls

Henry Jewellery Manufacturer Co

Limited
1D118

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Hi Star Limited

3F216
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Hideaki Co Ltd
1A205

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Hikari Housyoku Co Ltd
1A234

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Hi-Line Trading (Pvt) Ltd

3B320
Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

Hima Gems
1C730

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Hing Wong Jade
1M053

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Hini Star Limited

3F102
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Hirano Trading Co Ltd
56307

Japan
Pearls

Hiraz Gems (Pvt) Ltd
3B227

Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

Hirobata Co Ltd
5F419

Japan
Gemstones

Hiroko Saito
3M246

Japan
Designers

Hit Diamond (Sze's) Holdings
Limited

1C526

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

HK Silver City Jewelry Co Limited
3G602

Hong Kong
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Hoi Kee Watch and Jewellery
Limited

1E339

Hong Kong

Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Hong Hao International Trading
Co Ltd

5G206

China

Pearls

Hong Hua Gems Limited
3D235

Hong Kong
Gemstones

Hong Kong Diamond Limited
3F616

Hong Kong
Diamonds

Hong Kong Edison Pearl Company
Limited

5F102

Hong Kong

Pearls

Hong Kong Gems Laboratory
Company Limited

1B133

Hong Kong

Trade Services

Hong Kong Gold & Silver
Ornament Workers And Merchants
General Union

1B338

Hong Kong

Trade Services

Hong Kong Indian Diamond
Association

HKIDA Pavilion

Hong Kong

Trade Services

Hong Kong Jade Association Ltd

1B137
Hong Kong
Trade Services

Hong Kong Jewellery & Jade
Manufacturers Association
1M052

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Hong Kong Jewellery Magazine
Ltd

5M315

Hong Kong

Trade Services
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Hong Kong Pearl Association

1B334
Hong Kong
Trade Services

Hong Kong Wanjin Jewelry Co
Limited

5G738

Hong Kong

Pearls

Hong Kong Wo Li Jewellery &
Jade Co

1M050
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Hong Mao Giftware Co Ltd

36224
China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,

Equipment & Technology

Hong Shing Co
1D328

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Honour Jewellery Limited

1M045
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Hop Yick Jade Co Ltd

1M043
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Hosei Co Ltd

5G607
Japan
Pearls

House of Gems Ltd

3E102
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Housho Co Ltd

1A230, 3F522
Japan
Fine Jewellery, Diamonds

HYT Jewelry Limited

1C222
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Hyuga Hoshoku Co Ltd

1A536
Japan
Fine Jewellery

IML Co Ltd

1D338
Japan
Fine Jewellery

H-1



1-J

IJS Istanbul Jewelry Show
1E622

Tirkiye

Trade Services

lkeda Pearl Co

5G638
USA
Pearls

lkkeidou Co Ltd

1A317
Japan
Fine Jewellery

lkko Pearl Co Ltd

5G430
Japan
Pearls

lksan Jewelry Cooperative

1E725
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Image Link HK

3C428
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Imakei Pearl (Hong Kong) Limited

5G830
Hong Kong
Pearls

Indo Hong Gems Limited

3C430
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Infinity Treasures Limited

5G828
Hong Kong
Pearls

Ing-Tsung International Co Ltd

5F218
Taiwan
Gemstones

Inoue Pearl Co Ltd

5G312
Japan
Pearls

Int'l Gem Marketing

3C636
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Inventus Inc

1A323
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Iran Tuerkis

3E105
Austria
Gemstones

Iris Opal Pty Ltd

3M208
Australia
Gemstones

Isaac Antiques

1E240
USA
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Ishii Shoten Co Ltd

1A236
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Iskkon

3C408
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Isowa International Co Ltd

5G408
Japan
Pearls

Isowa Pearl Group

5G538
Japan
Pearls

Istor

1E512
Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

J Ocean Pearl Jewellery Limited

5G523
Hong Kong
Pearls

J S Gems Ltda

3E612
Brazil
Gemstones

J&C Co Ltd

1A429
Japan
Fine Jewellery

J. R. Diam Limited

1C128
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

J.K. Gems

3F402
Hong Kong
Diamonds
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Jade Garden Co Ltd

1M042
Taiwan
Fine Jewellery

Jaipur Jewellery House

1E416
India
Fine Jewellery

Japan Auction House
1A229, 3F516

Japan

Fine Jewellery, Diamonds

Jatin Gems
1E523

India

Fine Jewellery

Jayden Co Ltd
5G715
Japan
Pearls

Jewel Arts Limited

1C625
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Jewel Hayakawa Co Ltd
1A422

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Jewel Hub
1B410

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Jewel Jinyong
1E722

Korea

Fine Jewellery

Jewel Paradise Company Limited

3F124
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Jewelcraft Co Ltd

1B210
Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Jewelio Design Limited

1D134
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Jewellery Collection Manufacturer
Limited

1E318

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Jewellery Exporters' Association
of Turkiye

1E518
Tirkiye
Trade Services

Jewellery Fuki Co Ltd
1A117, 3F621

Japan

Fine Jewellery, Diamonds

Jewellery Kirakira Co Ltd
1A237

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Jewellery Make Co Ltd
1A420

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Jewellery Package Co

3G715

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Jewellery Planning Co Ltd
3E316

Japan

Gemstones

Jewellery Trendz Limited

5F609

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Jewelpark Co Ltd

1E708
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Jewelry HARU Co Ltd

1A530
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Jewelry linuma Co Ltd

1A316
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Jewelry Khan Company Limited

1E704
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Jewelry Ozawa Co Ltd

5G306
Japan
Pearls

Jewels

1D312
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery



JG Ltda

3E620
Brazil
Gemstones

Jhalak Diam (Single-Cut) Limited

3F323
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Jimlly International Limited

1E331
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Jin Gems Limited

3C524
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Jin Kai Lai Enterprises Limited

1B725
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Jindai Jewelry Co Ltd

1E528
China
Gold Jewellery

JingWei Jewellery Co Ltd

1B537
China
Fine Jewellery

JIT Co Ltd
1A128

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Jiu He Jewelry Co Ltd
1B429

China

Fine Jewellery

JK Diam Limited

5F714

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

JLR Co Ltd

3B538
Thailand
Gemstones
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5M308
Hong Kong
Trade Services

Jogani Diam Limited

1B729
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Jolly Gems (H.K.)

3D330
Hong Kong
Gemstones

JSB Jewelry Company Limited

1B325
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Jumbo Eternal Pearl Limited

5F120
Hong Kong
Pearls

Junedear Core Company Limited
56628

Hong Kong
Pearls

KC
1B733

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

K Mineral Limited

3D136
Hong Kong
Gemstones

K.C.T Impex Co Ltd

3B537
Thailand
Gemstones

K.l. Co Ltd
5G315

Japan
Pearls

K.K. Grace Plus Shinjyu Co Ltd
5G536
Japan
Pearls

K.R.B. Jewels Co Ltd
3B418

Thailand
Gemstones

Ka Shing Jewellery & Watch
Limited

1E229

Hong Kong

Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Kadibao (Guangzhou) Jewelry Co
Ltd

1A604

China

Fine Jewellery

Kaiser Jewellery Diamond
Company

1B412

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Kajita Co Ltd

3E227
Japan
Gemstones

Kaka Co Ltd

5G534
Japan
Pearls

Kakuda Pearl Co Ltd

5G412
Japan
Pearls

Kam Wah Gem Co

3C629
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Kansai Shinju Co Ltd

5G501
Japan
Pearls

Karp Jewellery Mfg HK Limited

1€502, 1C512
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Karry Trend Limited

1C338
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Kashi Shoji Co Ltd

1A329
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Kaspar Pearl Co Ltd

5G407
Japan
Pearls

Kawamura Co Ltd

5F417
Japan
Gemstones

Kayra Creation Limited

1C721
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Kaza Co Ltd

1A621
Japan
Fine Jewellery

KB Impex Limited

3F612
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Ken Chan

3M247
Hong Kong
Designers

Ken Diam (HK) Co Limited

3F321
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Ken Diamond Co Ltd
1A138

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Kenita Jewelry Limited
1C637

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

KGK Gems Limited
3B424

Thailand
Gemstones

K-Gold International Corporation
1A112

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Khushali Enterprise Co Ltd

3C306
Thailand
Gemstones

Khushi Rough & Minerals Co
3D430

Hong Kong
Gemstones

Kiai Co Ltd
1A208

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Kiara Jewelry Japan Co Ltd
1A417

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Kin Chong Gems & Jewellery Fty
Limited

5G424

Hong Kong

Pearls

Kineya Co Ltd
1A109

Japan

Fine Jewellery

King U Fook Jewelry

1A616
China
Fine Jewellery
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K-L

Kishore Motiwala

5F128
India
Pearls

Kishun Inc

3M205
Japan
Gemstones

Kitano Pearl

5G420
Japan
Pearls

Kitwa Jewellery

1A711
China
Fine Jewellery

Kiuchi Kogei Co Ltd

5F420
Japan
Gemstones

KJ Jewelry Co Ltd

1B207
Thailand
Fine Jewellery

KK Design Limited

1C633
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Kobayashi Jewelry Co Ltd

1A334
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Kobe Pearls & Gems Co Ltd

5G302
Japan
Pearls

Kokusai Shinju Co Ltd

5G313
Japan
Pearls

Komatsu Cutting Factory

1A637
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Komatsu Pearl Trading Co Ltd

5G705
Japan
Pearls

Komehyo Co Ltd

1A430
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Kondo Jewelry Co Ltd
1A521

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Korea Federation of Jewelry
Manufacturers Association

1E724
Korea
Trade Services

Korite Ammolite Ltd

3E223
Canada
Gemstones

Kothari Trading (HK) Ltd

3E212
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Kotobuki Shokai Co Ltd

1A520
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Koufuku Co Ltd

1A122
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Koukai Pearl Co Ltd

5G320
Japan
Pearls

Krish Creations Co Ltd

3B401
Thailand
Gemstones

K's Trading

5G520
Japan
Pearls

KT Jewellery Co Limited

5F134
Hong Kong
Pearls

KTC Group Limited

1B121
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

KTN Kolors Limited

1E337
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Kunming International Limited

3F306
Hong Kong
Diamonds
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Kuramoto Pearl Co Ltd
5G611
Japan
Pearls

Kuwayama Corporation
5G619
Japan
Pearls

L D Diamond and Jewellery
Limited

1D138

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

L E J (Gold Chain) Limited

1D430
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

La Peregrina Limited

5G837
Hong Kong
Pearls

Lab Grown Brilliance Limited

5F610

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Laffan High Jewellery Atelier
1E719

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Lara Gold
1E614
Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Larkgem Co Ltd
1A233

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Lawrence Jewellery Company
Limited

1C318

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Lee Gems & Jewellery Co

3D224
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Lee Kam Jade Company

1D333
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Legrand Jewellery (Mfg.)
Company Limited

1D202

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Les Merveilles du Pacifique

5G827
France
Pearls

Libera Co Ltd
1A517
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Lim Gems Factory Co Ltd

3c319
Thailand
Gemstones

Limra Gems USA Inc

1D540
USA
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Lishan Fine Jewelry Co Ltd
1A715

China

Fine Jewellery

London Pearl Limited

5F229
UK
Pearls

Longtom Gems Company

3B201
China
Gemstones

Lon's Design Limited

5F701

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Lorinzer Inc

3F613
Japan
Diamonds

Louis And Company LLC

1E430
USA
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Lovely Jewellery Company

1C538
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Lucky Choi Jade

1B739
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery



Luen Hing Pearls & Jewellery
Limited
5G624

Hong Kong
Pearls

Luise Gioielli Srl

1D537
Italy
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Lukina Co Ltd

1A425
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Luster Jewellery Limited

1C630
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

M B Impex Limited

1E201
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

M. Kawasaki Trading Co Ltd

1A512
Japan
Fine Jewellery

M.I. Jewelry Limited

1C529
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Madagas Gem Co Ltd

3B420
Thailand
Gemstones

Madhuvan Gems & Jewels Pvt Ltd

3E129
India
Gemstones

Magma Srl

1E338
Italy
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Mahamani Gems
1A118

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Makhni Enterprises Ltd Part

3B431
Thailand
Gemstones

Man Gems Co Ltd

3B415
Thailand
Gemstones

Manihar International Co Ltd

3B520
Thailand
Gemstones

Mann Fook Ltd

1C421
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Marchisio 1859 Srl

1M012
Italy
Fine Jewellery

Maria Ahuja Fine Jewelry Limited
1D233

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Marquise Galore Limited

3D435
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Maruata Pearls

5G823
French Polynesia
Pearls

Marudhar (HK) International Ltd

3C512
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Marutaki Co Ltd
1A121

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Masaki Coral Co Ltd
5F416

Japan

Gemstones

Mazhar Thai Gems Co Ltd
3B405

Thailand
Gemstones

Mazza 1775

5F402
Italy
Gemstones

Mbernardes Comercio E Lapidacao
de Pedras Preciosas Eireli

3E627

Brazil

Gemstones

MD & Sons HK Limited

5F702

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Medel Jewelry Design Co Ltd

1B215
Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Mei Pearl Co Inc
5G417
Japan
Pearls

Meijido Co Ltd
1A516

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Meini Gioielli Srl
1M023

Italy
Fine Jewellery

Meishin Pearl Co Ltd
5G416
Japan
Pearls

Merit Jewellery Group Limited

5G724
Hong Kong
Pearls

Mica Silver Jewellery Manufactory
(China) Company
5F330

Hong Kong
Jewellery Parts & Accessories

Michael Gad Emerald

3E202
USA
Gemstones

Michael Youssoufian Limited

3E505
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Mihara Pearl Co Ltd

5G405
Japan
Pearls

Miki Co Ltd

5G517
Japan
Pearls

Milin Triple B Co Ltd

3B511
Thailand
Gemstones

Millennium Design Jaipur

1E420
India
Fine Jewellery

Millennium Gems

3D415
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Mina Las Cruces

3E327
Mexico
Gemstones

Mine Co Ltd
1A315

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Mine Pearl Co Ltd

5G317
Japan
Pearls

Ming Hing Gem Co Ltd

3C416
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Ming's Collection Co

3D124
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Misaki Trading Co Inc

5G326
Japan
Pearls

Misani Srl
1M019

Italy
Fine Jewellery

Misty Jewel Limited
1B421

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Mitsushima Pearl Co Ltd
5G515
Japan
Pearls

Miura Trading Co Ltd
5G426
Japan
Pearls

MJ Co Ltd

1A634
Japan
Fine Jewellery

MNF Jinyuanbao Equipment
Limited

3G725

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology
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M-0

MNS Thai Co Ltd

3B435
Thailand
Gemstones

Mochizuki Hoshoku Co Ltd
1A426

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Model Mounting Jewellery
1E705

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Moiseikin International Limited
1C234

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Moonlight Pearl (International)
Limited

5G636

Hong Kong

Pearls

Mor Brothers Diamonds Ltd

3F222
Hong Kong
Diamonds

MSY Jewellery Company Limited

1E422
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Muchuu Jewelry Limited

1D133
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Multy Stone House (H.K.)

3D231
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Murao Co Ltd

1A533
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Murata Jewelry Trading Co Ltd
1A312

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Mushan International

3B223
Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

Muule Inc

5G404
Japan
Pearls

Myojou Jewelry Co Ltd
5G512
Japan
Pearls

Nagahori (HK) Co Ltd

1C130
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Nagahori Corporation

5G308
Japan
Pearls

Naing Family (Mogok) Gems &
Jewellery Co Ltd

3E228
Myanmar (Union of)
Gemstones

Nakagomi Jewellery Co Ltd

5G305
Japan
Pearls

Nakamura Co Ltd
1A131

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Nakayamashoji Co Ltd
5G620
Japan
Pearls

Nanihi Pearl Product

5F135
French Polynesia
Pearls

Navi Japan Co Ltd
1A106

Japan

Fine Jewellery

ND Facets Limited

5F706

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Nebert GmbH

3D408
Germany
Gemstones

Neena Fashions

1E437
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Negoce lles Tahitian Pearls

5F116
France
Pearls
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Neon Gems

3D123
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Net Japan Co Ltd

1A202, 3F510
Japan
Fine Jewellery, Diamonds

New Century Findings Limited

3G712
Hong Kong
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

New Suren Co Ltd

3C411
Thailand
Gemstones

New York Pearl Co Ltd

5G333
Japan
Pearls

Newlite Trading (HK) Ltd

3D113
Hong Kong
Gemstones

NFCD Limited

3F324
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Nice Diamond Co Ltd

1A338
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Nice Diamonds Ltd

3F515
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Nice Jewellery Int'l Co Limited

1B717
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Ninomiya Pearl Co Ltd

5G415
Japan
Pearls

Nishyda Srl

1E238
Italy
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Nissi Global Trading Limited

1C333
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

NJ Diamonds

1B633
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Noble Gems

3D120
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Noble Gems Co Ltd

3B407
Thailand
Gemstones

Noble Great Ltd

3F406
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Nomad's

3B208
USA
Gemstones

Noor Gems Japan Co Ltd

3E514
Japan
Gemstones

North Jewellery
1E615

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

0BD Resource Dennsi Co Ltd

5G428
Japan
Pearls

Ocean Brilliant (HK) Limited

5G833
Hong Kong
Pearls

Ocean Flame Limited

5F127
Hong Kong
Pearls

Ofir Srl

1M022
Italy
Fine Jewellery

Ohmi Pearl Co Ltd

5G334
Japan
Pearls

Okuda Pearl Trading Co Ltd

5G703
Japan
Pearls



0-P

Okuno Jewellery Co Ltd

1A102, 3F615
Japan
Fine Jewellery, Diamonds

Omega Art Srl

1M031
Italy
Fine Jewellery

Omnia Jewellery

1D427
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

On Going Jewellery Limited

1C227
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Ong Jewelry Design Co Ltd

1B305
Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Ootoyo Co Ltd

1A226
Japan
Fine Jewellery

OP Trading Co Ltd

5G605
Japan
Pearls

Opal House Limited

3D223
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Opal Story Pty Limited

3M206
Australia
Gemstones

Opals Mine Factory Limited

3D118
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Orau Pearls

5F108
French Polynesia
Pearls

Orient 4C’s Co Ltd

1A326
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Oriental Gemco Limited

1B302
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Orion Incorporation Limited

3G621

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Osi Vitoria Jewelry

3E206
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Otowa Inc

5G316
Japan
Pearls

Otsuki Pearl Co Ltd

5G602
Japan
Pearls

Ounuobao Co Ltd

1A136
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Ouqi Jewelry Co Ltd

1A721
China
Fine Jewellery

P&J Co Ltd

5G516
Japan
Pearls

P. K. Impex

3F610
Hong Kong
Diamonds

P.N. Gems

3E515
China
Fine Jewellery

P.V. Gems

3E216
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Pacific Coral Co Ltd

5F421
Japan
Gemstones

Palais Royal Hong Kong Limited

1E429
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Panchoo Jewels LLP

1E517
India
Fine Jewellery

Papessa Ltd
5G711
Japan
Pearls

Paras Pearls
5G817
Japan
Pearls

Parshwa Diam

3F524
Japan
Diamonds

Passaros EM Pedra Artesanato
Ltda

3E630
Brazil
Gemstones

Passion Art Jewelry (HK) Ltd

1B527
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Passion Jewellery Manufacturing
Limited

1B630

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Pearl Collection Co Ltd

1D329
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Pearl House Co Ltd

5G503
Japan
Pearls

Pearl Jewelry Ito Inc
5G328
Japan
Pearls

Pearl Reverie Co Ltd
5G421
Japan
Pearls

Pearl Stone

1E702
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Pearl Success International
Investment Limited

5F220
Hong Kong
Pearls

Pearl Wutt Yee Phyu Jewellery

5F115
Myanmar (Union of)
Pearls

Pearlbaby (HK) Limited

5G816
Hong Kong
Pearls

Peershine Jewellery HK Limited

1C110
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Peerstone Co Ltd

3C515
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Pellegrino Francesco

5F408
Italy
Gemstones

Pengli (Guangzhou) Pearl Co Ltd
56205
China
Pearls

Peninsula Precious Trading

3C530
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Perfect Group International
Holdings (HK) Limited

1D402, 1D412
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Perfect Jewellery Limited

1B637
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Perfect Shine Global Co Ltd

3c207
Thailand
Gemstones

Periodjewels Inc

1E330
USA
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Perry Gems (Hong Kong) Limited

3F416
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Peter Valicek Gems Ltd

3E629
Brazil
Gemstones

P-fellow Co Ltd

1E121
Japan
Antique & Vintage Jewellery
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Pietre Del Mondo

1E424
India
Fine Jewellery

Ploy Center Co Ltd

3B402
Thailand
Gemstones

Plum Colors Co Ltd

3C129
Thailand
Gemstones

Plus Co Ltd
1A224

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Poe Black Pearl

5G824
French Polynesia
Pearls

Poe Here

5F118
French Polynesia
Pearls

Poonam Gems Co Ltd

3B430
Thailand
Gemstones

PP Elegant Co Ltd
1D529

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Pranom Gems Ltd Part
3B507

Thailand
Gemstones

Precious Colour (Thai) Co Ltd
3C220

Thailand

Gemstones

Precious Le Gemstone Jewelry
Company Limited

3E424
Vietnam
Gemstones

Precious Pebbles Inc

3B202
USA
Gemstones

Precious Stones Co Ltd

3C405
Thailand
Gemstones

Premier Color Source Inc

3B302
USA
Gemstones

Presto Trade

1C733
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Prime Design Jewellery Co Ltd

1B417
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Principle Gems Co Ltd

3C305
Thailand
Gemstones

Prospect Capital Limited

1E233
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

PT Inlove Investment Management

5F230
Indonesia
Pearls

PT. Bagong Sejahtera Abadi

1B616
Indonesia
Fine Jewellery

Purity (H.K.) Company Limited

3F602
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Purity Jewelry (HK) Co Limited

1B502
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

R & R Fine Gems

3B315
Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

R A Gem Centre Limited

3F502
Hong Kong
Diamonds

R A Gems (Hong Kong) Co Limited

3C622
Hong Kong
Gemstones

R H & Company

5F312
USA
Gemstones
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R.A.S. Gems International Co Ltd

3B536
Thailand
Gemstones

R.W Jewellery Company Limited

5F130
Hong Kong
Pearls

Radiant Gems

3D436
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Raghav Gems Co Ltd

1A525
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Rahamath Colour Stone Co Ltd

3C230
Thailand
Gemstones

Rainbow Gems (HK) Limited

3F506
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Raj Impex
3F622

Hong Kong
Diamonds

Raj Pearl Co Ltd

5G434
Japan
Pearls

Rajender Gems HK Limited

3C523
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Rakhi (HK) Limited

3C436
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Rama Gems

3D328
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Randal Impex (HK) Ltd

5F607
Hong Kong
Pearls

Ratan Trading Company

3D229
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Ray Co Ltd
1A619

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Raymond Jewellery Co

1M051
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Raymond Jewelry Limited

1B622
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Real Gems Co Ltd

3E205
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Recoral Co Ltd
1A238

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Rewa Jewels Co Ltd

1E222
Thailand
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

RG Crystals Company Limited

3C529
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Richard Jewelry Co Limited
1D428

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Right Gems Supplier

3D219
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Rio Pearl

5G812
Hong Kong
Pearls

Ritone Jewelry International
Limited

1E302

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Riz Jewelry Co Ltd

1A534
Japan
Fine Jewellery

RK Enterprise Co Ltd

1A333
Japan
Fine Jewellery



RMC Gems HK Co

3D302
Hong Kong
Gemstones

RMC Gems Limited

3D202
Hong Kong
Gemstones

RNS Lanka

3B322
Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

Rockkaku Co Ltd

5G325
Japan
Pearls

Rokuzan Co Ltd
1A630

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Rosario Mutiara CV

5F117
Indonesia
Pearls

Rose Creation Ltd

3F317
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Rovitaly Srl
1M010

Italy
Fine Jewellery

Royaal Stones
1E421

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Royal Color Co Ltd
1A228

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Royal Trading Co Ltd
5G601
Japan
Pearls

Royal Treasure Trading Ltd
Taiwan Branch

3E315, 3E430

Taiwan

Fine Jewellery, Gemstones

Royalking Jewellery Pte Ltd
1B411

Singapore

Fine Jewellery

Royce Jewellery Group Limited

1C330
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

RSR Gems (HK) Ltd

3D319
Hong Kong
Gemstones

RTC Diamonds Limited

1C438
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Rui Zhi Lin Jewelry Co Ltd

1A618
China
Fine Jewellery

Ruma HK Limited

3F114
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Ruwanpura Gems (Pvt) Ltd

3B224
Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

S C S Trading Limited

1C122
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

S W D Import Export Co Ltd

3C302
Thailand
Gemstones

S. Goldi (Asia) Limited

3F302
Hong Kong
Diamonds

S. V. D. Gems Co Ltd

3C202
Thailand
Gemstones

S.K.S.M. (HK) Limited

3F314
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Sabir Impex HK Limited

3D131
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Saboo Fine Jewels (H.K.)

3D320
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Sade Is Mounting Jewellery
1E703

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Sahajanand Diam Limited

3F218
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Saiko Gems

1A330
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Saket Inter Co Ltd

3C235
Thailand
Gemstones

San J Jewellery Limited

1D502
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Sana Inc Limited

1B428
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

San'ai International Co Ltd

1A428
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Sanish Pearl

5G522
Japan
Pearls

Sant Enterprises Co Ltd

3B502
Thailand
Gemstones

Sanyu Jewellery Group Limited

1D212
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Sar Gems (HK) Company

3C520
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Saraff Overseas Limited

3F421
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Scala Gioielli & Figli Srl

1E239
Italy
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Scenario Gems

3D308
Hong Kong
Gemstones

SDI Inc

1D534
USA
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Sebian Jewelry

1E727
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Seiwa Co Ltd

1A640
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Seiwado Co Ltd
1A540

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Sekai Sinju Export Co Ltd

5G327
Japan
Pearls

Sekwang Jewelry Co Ltd

1E723
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Selective Gem House

3C535
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Serere Gems Co Ltd

3B517
Thailand
Gemstones

Seven Good Luck

3G407
China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Sezaki Pearl Co Ltd

5G418
Japan
Pearls

SG HK Limited

3F101
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Shakti Diamonds (HK) Limited

1C734
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery
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Shandong Vfook Jinye Jewelry Co
Ltd

1A602

China

Fine Jewellery

Shanghai Hengrui Jewellery Co
Ltd

1A730
China
Fine Jewellery

Shanghai Pearl Company Limited
5G808

Hong Kong
Pearls

Shanghai Shuyu Jewelry Co Ltd
3E114

China

Gemstones

Shanghai Xiaojian Jewelry Co Ltd
1A739

China

Fine Jewellery

Shanghai Zaiyou Jewelry Co Ltd
5F711

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Sheetal (Far East) Limited
3F107

Hong Kong
Diamonds

Shehans (Pvt) Ltd
3B328

Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

Shenyang Moonlight Jewelry
Manufacturing Co Ltd

5F424

China

Jewellery Parts & Accessories

Shenzhen Chenxi Trading Co Ltd

1A738
China
Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Codyson Electrical Co
Ltd

36517

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Shenzhen Color Diamond Jewelry
Co Ltd

1A717

China

Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Danver Gem Tool Co
Ltd

3G323

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Shenzhen Dikai Industrial Co Ltd
3F123

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Shenzhen Ehao Jewelry Co Ltd
1A737

China

Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Gemhorn Jewelry Co
Ltd

1E621

China

Gold Jewellery

Shenzhen Jia Yi Jewelry Culture
Co Ltd

1D524

China

Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Shenzhen Jindingsheng Jewelry
Co Ltd

1B529

China

Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Jinjinfu Jewelry Co Ltd
5F707

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Shenzhen Longjia Jewelry Industry
Co Ltd

1A733
China
Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Longtao Jewelry Co Ltd

1A729
China
Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Lumi Trading Co Ltd

3E215
China
Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Menai Jewelry Co Ltd

5G201
China
Pearls

Shenzhen Nankai Jewelry Co Ltd

1B101
China
Fine Jewellery
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Shenzhen Oriental Beauty Jewelry
Co Limited

3G208

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Shenzhen Ouluya Jewelry Co Ltd

56212
China
Pearls

Shenzhen Point Gold Precious
Metal Co Ltd

1E522

China

Gold Jewellery

Shenzhen Sheung Po Jewelry Co
Ltd

1B107

China

Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Shi Leiouni Jewelry Co
Ltd

1B434

China

Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Shiqi Jewellery Co Ltd

1A719
China
Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Sikatu Technology
Development Co Ltd

3G426

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Shenzhen Superwave Laser
Technology Co Ltd

3G524

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Shenzhen Tongxing Packing Co
Ltd

3G417

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Shenzhen Yaze Jewelry Co Ltd
1A626

China

Fine Jewellery

Shenzhen Yuanmei Diamond
Jewelry Co Ltd

1B430

China

Fine Jewellery

Shiba Shinju Co Ltd

5G322
Japan
Pearls

Shima Co Ltd

1A638, 56419
Japan
Fine Jewellery, Pearls

Shima Pearl Club

5G511
Japan
Pearls

Shimada Co Ltd

1A402
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Shimada Jewelry Inc
1A539

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Shimizu Trading Co Ltd

3E423
Japan
Gemstones

Shincoki Inc

1A130
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Shine Jewel Limited

1E218
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Shine Stone (HK) Limited

3F116
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Shinkou Co Ltd
1A137

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Shinyu Co Ltd

5G506
Japan
Pearls

Shivam Jewels Limited

1B318
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Shree Reliance Gems Co Ltd

3C127
Thailand
Gemstones



Shrey International Limited

3D108
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Shung Hing Jewellery Co

1C230
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Siamo

1E706
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Sik Ki Jewelry Manufacturers
Limited
1B618

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Siluck (Hong Kong) Limited

3G618

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Silver Fort

1E511
India
Fine Jewellery

Silverlites Sdn Bhd

3G610
Malaysia
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Sino Pearls International Co

1B319
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Siu's Gem Corporation Limited

3C435
Hong Kong
Gemstones

SJ Jewelry Corporation

1A639
Japan
Fine Jewellery

SKS Gemjapan Inc

1A134
Japan
Fine Jewellery

SLG Limited

3D324
Hong Kong
Gemstones

SM Gems Limited

3D119
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Smiling Rocks Limited

5F520

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Sola Grazia Srl

1M025
Italy
Fine Jewellery

Songa Antonio Spa

1M033
Italy
Fine Jewellery

Soubi Company Ltd

5G527
Hong Kong
Pearls

Space Jewellery

1B418
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Sparkle Gems Limited

3C608
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Sparkle Jewellery Co

1B621
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Sparkling Gems HK Co Limited

1D121
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Special Gems and Jewelry Co Ltd

3E128
Myanmar (Union of)
Gemstones

Spectrum Jewelmart Pvt Limited

1B115
India
Fine Jewellery

Spera Jewellery Company

1A740
China
Fine Jewellery

Sphere Jewelry Manufacturing Co
Ltd

1B112
Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Spica Co Ltd

56707
Japan
Pearls

Spikes Gems & Jewellery Co

3D329
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Splendid Pearls & Jewellery
Limited
5F321

Hong Kong
Pearls

Splendor Jewelry Limited

1C626
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

SR Jewels Co Ltd

3C138
Thailand
Gemstones

Sri Gems

3B221
Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

SRS Exports (HK) Ltd

3F410
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Star Diam

3D315
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Star Exim (HK) Ltd

3F117
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Star Lanka Co Ltd

3C112
Thailand
Gemstones

Star Pirlanta - Diamond
1E612

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Star Shine Limited

3C119
Thailand
Gemstones

Starlight Design Limited

1C430
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

STS Global Supply Limited

3D220
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Studex (Hong Kong) Co Ltd

3G622

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Style Trading Company
1C328

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Su-Ao Onward Coral Ltd
5F208

Taiwan
Gemstones

Sucang Yuiji Classical Gold
Jewelry Studio

1D539

China

Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Sudi Diam (Shanghai) Co Ltd
5F709

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Sukaina Gems Co Ltd
3B530

Thailand
Gemstones

Sukhadia Stones Co Ltd
3E502

Thailand
Gemstones

Sung Gems Co Ltd
3C329

Thailand
Gemstones

Sunlight Jewelers Limited

1C702
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Sunlin Jewellery Equipment Group
(HK) Co Ltd

3G724

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Sunny Gem Co

3C502
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Sunny Gems

3C508
Hong Kong
Gemstones
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Sunny Gems Limited

3D130
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Super Cabs HK Co

3C614
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Super Shine Gems (H.K.) Co
Limited

3C536

Hong Kong

Gemstones

Supreme Gems & Jewelry Co Ltd

1B213
Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Su-Raj Inter Gold (H.K)

1C602, 1C612
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Swadi Stit Co Ltd

3B411
Thailand
Gemstones

Swan Gem Co Ltd

3D327
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Swastik Rough Hongkong

3D217
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Szes Pearl Cultivation Co Ltd

5G718
Hong Kong
Pearls

T.P.C Co Ltd
5G701

Japan
Pearls

Tacoal & Co Ltd
1A322

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Tahiti Vaima Pearl Co Ltd
5G818

Taiwan
Gemstones

Tahitian Pearl Association Hong
Kong

1B129

Hong Kong

Trade Services

Tai Chung Jewellery Company
Limited

5F212

Hong Kong

Pearls

Tai Hai Yang Ltd

5G733
Hong Kong
Pearls

Taiwan Jewelry Industry
Association

Taiwan Pavilion

Taiwan

Trade Services

Tak Ngai Jewellery Co

1D533
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Taka Jewellery Pte Ltd
1€202

Singapore

Fine Jewellery

Takat Gems (H.K) Co

3C402
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Takat Gems Sr Limited

3D102
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Takatsu Pearl Co Ltd
5G533

Japan
Pearls

Takeichi Shoji Ltd
1A125

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Tanabe Pearl Farm Co Ltd
5G425
Japan
Pearls

Tanaka Pearl Co Ltd

56321
Japan
Pearls

Tanghe Technology (Inner
Mongolia) Co Ltd

5F719

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

40 | Jewellery & Gem ASIA Hong Kong 2025

TASA Hong Kong Limited

3E506
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Taverna Srl

1M035
Italy
Fine Jewellery

TDR Jewellery (HK) Limited

5F207
Hong Kong
Pearls

Teng Huat Jewellery Pte Ltd
1B617

Singapore

Fine Jewellery

Tenn Co Ltd
1C422

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Terra Company

3F217
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Teruhi Co Ltd
1A216

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Tessitore Srl
1M024

Italy
Fine Jewellery

The Diamond Garden Pte Ltd
5F511

Singapore

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

The Gem & Jewellery Export
Promotion Council

1E515
India
Trade Services

The Jewellery Trading Room Ltd

1E119
UK
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Thenewkr

1E721
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Tin Fung Jewellery Limited

1C321
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Toetsu Trading Co Ltd
5G612
Japan
Pearls

Tokyo Diamond Dealer’s Club Co
Ltd

1A123

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Tokyo Jewels Inc
1A412

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Tokyo Kiho Co Ltd
1A538

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Tokyo Pearl Co Ltd
5G615

Japan
Pearls

Tomikura Co Ltd

1A222, 1E334

Japan

Fine Jewellery, Antique & Vintage
Jewellery

Top Jewel Ltd

1D418
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Top Lucky Gold Jewellery
Company Limited

1D330

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Top-1 Jewelry Manufactory
Limited

1D229

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Treasure Gems Co Ltd

3C516
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Trendy Group International
Holdings - TGI

1E202

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Tri Gem Jewelry Co Ltd

3G412
China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery



Trioro Gold
1E610

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Trust Gems

3B324
Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

Trust Power Co Ltd
1A631

Japan
Fine Jewellery

Try Once Gems & Jewelry Co Ltd

3B423
Thailand
Gemstones

T's Trading
5G518
Japan
Pearls

Tsukaki Co Ltd
1A518

Japan

Fine Jewellery

TT Jewelry Inc

1C738
USA
Fine Jewellery

Tuana Jewellery
1E620

Tiirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Twinstar Packaging Limited

3G718

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Uki Co Ltd

5G622
Japan
Pearls

Ultrarich Jewellery Manufacturer
Limited

1D527

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

UME Co Ltd

3F609
Japan
Diamonds

Union Pearl Co Ltd

5G401
Japan
Pearls

Unique Rough Hong Kong

3D318
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Unirich Jewellery Limited

1B222
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Unison Manufacturing HK Ltd

1D302, 5F715

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery, Lab-Grown Diamonds &
Lab-Grown Diamond Jewellery

Universal Jewellery Design Center
Limited

1E402

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Urban Network Co Ltd
5G537
Japan
Pearls

Uto Shinju Co Ltd
5G505
Japan
Pearls

Uvee Stars Ltd

3F322
Hong Kong
Diamonds

V & P Jewellery Co Ltd
1B108

Thailand

Fine Jewellery

V K Gems
3C630

Hong Kong
Gemstones

V V Jewellery Limited

1C212
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

V&M Originality-designing Co
Limited

1B425

China

Fine Jewellery

Valerie & Co Limited

1D334
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Vama Creation Co Ltd

1B201, 1B205
Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Van Den Plas & Zonen
1D530

Belgium

Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Vannes Gallery Limited

1D522
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Varni Labgrown Limited

5F608

Hong Kong

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Varniraj Exports Ltd

3F505
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Vendi Jewellery Company Limited

1B627
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Venu Diamond
3F122

India
Diamonds

Venus Jewel Co Ltd
1A529

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Viraaj Trading HK Limited

1C233
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Visaka Gems & Jewellery (Pvt)
Limited

3B321

Sri Lanka (Rep of)

Gemstones

Vitalit Co Ltd
3C314

Thailand
Gemstones

Vithal Trading (H.K.) Limited

1C102
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Vithal Trading Co Ltd

1A302, 5M301

Japan

Fine Jewellery, Lab-Grown Diamonds &
Lab-Grown Diamond Jewellery

Viva Collection Co Ltd

1B102, 1B106
Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Viva Impex Limited

3F315
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Vivid Jewels (HK) Ltd

3F423
Hong Kong
Diamonds

Vpgemstones Co Ltd

3E428
Vietnam
Gemstones

Wah Chui Jade
1C629

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Wah Tai Jewellery (Hong Kong)
Limited

5F234

Hong Kong

Pearls

Wai Fook Jewellery Ltd
1M047

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Walasons Jewellery

1C521
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Wanzhuo Song

3M242
China
Designers

Watchfather Limited

1E440
Hong Kong
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

WCJ International Limited
1C322

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Wellsea Jewellery Co Limited
1B422

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Wild, Paul GmbH & Co KG

3E302
Germany
Gemstones

Wing Hang Diamond Company
Limited

1C329

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery
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W-Y

Wing Hang Jewellery Company
Limited
5G524

Hong Kong
Pearls

Wing Hing Trading Co
1M040

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Wing Lee Arts Co Limited

3C624
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Wing Li Opal Company
3c615

Hong Kong
Gemstones

Wing Shing Jade Limited
1M055

Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Wing Tai Ornaments & Jewellery
Co

1B317

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Wing Tak Lee

1C725
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Wing Yen Wah Jewellery Company
Limited

1B312

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Winil Gems

3B225
Sri Lanka (Rep of)
Gemstones

Winning Jewellery (HK) Co Limited

5F434
Hong Kong
Jewellery Parts & Accessories

Wong Sha Co Limited

1E526
Hong Kong
Gold Jewellery

World Gemstone Co Ltd

3C124
Thailand
Gemstones

World Pearl

1E720
Korea
Fine Jewellery

Wuhan Maxwave Laser
Technology Co Ltd

3G423

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Xia Corporation

5G429
Japan
Pearls

Xiao Duo Jewelry Co Ltd
1E323
China
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Xinxinruiqi Diamond (GD) Co Ltd
5F721

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Y & L (Hong Kong) Limited

5F423
Hong Kong
Jewellery Parts & Accessories

Y C Jewelry Limited

1B321
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Y&l International Co Ltd
1A615

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Y.A.Y Co Ltd

1A418
Japan
Fine Jewellery

Yamagiwa Co Ltd

56422
Japan
Pearls

Yan Trading (HK) Limited

1C722
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Yavorskyy Co Ltd

3C330
Thailand
Gemstones

YCL

1E616

Tirkiye

Fine Jewellery

Year Best International Limited

1C536
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery
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Yee On Gems & Jewellery Factory
Company Limited

5G802

Hong Kong

Pearls

Yichang Lixin Carfts Co Ltd
3G202

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Ying Fung Jewellery Ltd
1D228

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

Yingfu Jewelry Co Ltd
1A535

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Yisrael Jewelers of NY Inc
1E139

USA

Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Yiwu Bangdi Packaging Products
Co Ltd

3G222

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Yiwu Ivanda Craft Co Ltd
3G311

China

Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Yiwu Mofang Packaging Products
Co Ltd

3G325

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Yiwu Norman Import & Export Co
Ltd

1E434
China
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Yoel Deil Diamonds Ltd

3F426
Israel
Diamonds

Yong Tai Gems Co Ltd

3B412
Thailand
Gemstones

Yoshitomo Co Ltd

1A337
Japan
Fine Jewellery

You & Me Jewels Co Ltd
1B211

Thailand
Fine Jewellery

Youji Co Ltd
1A318
Japan
Fine Jewellery

"Your Amber"
3G702

Poland
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Yubao Holdings (HK) Ltd

3G624

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Yue Fung Jewellery Co

1C116
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Yuen Kee Bullion Co Ltd

3G722

Hong Kong

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Yukawa Hoshoku Co Ltd
1A633

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Yum Luk Kee Jewellery Ltd
5F430

Hong Kong

Jewellery Parts & Accessories

Yushi Cultural Art Co Ltd
1E432
China
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Yuvi Inc
1A611

Japan

Fine Jewellery

Yuzhen Jewellery Company
Limited

1D221

Hong Kong

Fine Jewellery

YYDS Inc Limited

1C337
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery



Zhangjiagang City Daking
Jewellery Co Ltd

5F224

China

Pearls

Zhejiang Fengge Technology Co
Ltd

3G518

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Zhejiang Qianzu Jewelry Co Ltd
5G213
China
Pearls

Zhejiang Qingzhiyuan Jewelry Co
Ltd

56207
China
Pearls

Zhejiang Yishang Packing Co Ltd

36218

China

Display & Packaging, Tools, Machinery,
Equipment & Technology

Zhengzhou Solstar Diamond Co
Ltd

5F620

China

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown
Diamond Jewellery

Zhenyue Trade Co Limited

1B512
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

Zhuhai J.Y.F Jewelry Co Ltd
1B433

China
Fine Jewellery

Zhuhai Kirin Jewelry Co Ltd
3G502

China
Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery

Zhuji Baodi Jewelry Co Ltd
56221

China
Pearls

Zhuji Lezhen Jewelry Co Ltd
5G218
China
Pearls

Zhuiji S.D.L Pearl&Gem Co Ltd
56222

China
Pearls

Zhuji Shanxiahu Zhuchun Jewelry
Trading Company

5G219

China

Pearls

Zhuji Weiyi Jewelry Co Ltd

5G202
China
Pearls

Zhuiji Yijiasheng Jewelry Co Ltd

5G211
China
Pearls

Zhuji Yousheng Jewelry Co Ltd

5G224
China
Pearls

Zhuji Yunjie Jewelry Co Ltd

56223
China
Pearls

Zilydiam
3F418

Hong Kong
Diamonds

Zuri Jewelry Company Limited

1D437
Hong Kong
Fine Jewellery

For the full list of exhibitors,
please visit our fair website.
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCT BY HALL (information as of 21 May, 2025)

Company Booth No Company Booth No

Antique & Vintage Jewe"ery Dhruv International (HK) Ltd 3F517
Diamond Rays HK Ltd 3F110
Arivarti Collection Limited 1E325 Diji Diamonds Limited 3F413
Arts International Inc Ltd 1E438 El Eitany Trading Ltd 3F105
Asta Collection 1E329 Eternal Charm Jewellery Design Limited 3E106
Beilin (Shenzhen) Jewelry Trading Limited Company 1D538 Everest Gems Ltd 3F606
Ben David Sunny Shlomo 1E340 Famasia Limited 3F316
Costruendo Srl 1E133 Fancy Creation (HK) Ltd 3F215
De Maria Gioielli Dal 1920 Srls 1D518 Golden Diam HK Limited 3F412
Dilegend Diamond Co 1E237 Hanu International (H.K) Ltd 3F702
Distribuzione Preziosi D'asta Srl 1E333 Harsh Universal (HK) Limited 3F224
ECIJA Jewelry 1E137 HBSTAR HK Limited 3F614
El Tasador Il Inc 1E129 Hi Star Limited 3F216
Faerber-Collection (HK) Ltd 1E228 Hini Star Limited 3F102
Good Old Days 1E230 Hong Kong Diamond Limited 3F616
Hoi Kee Watch and Jewellery Limited 1E339 Housho Co Ltd 3F522
Isaac Antiques 1E240 J.K. Gems 3F402
Jimlly International Limited 1E331 Japan Auction House 3F516
Ka Shing Jewellery & Watch Limited 1E229 Jewel Paradise Company Limited 3F124
KTN Kolors Limited 1E337 Jewellery Fuki Co Ltd 3F621
Limra Gems USA Inc 1D540 Jhalak Diam (Single-Cut) Limited 3F323
Louis And Company LLC 1E430 KB Impex Limited 3F612
Luise Gioielli Srl 1D537 Ken Diam (HK) Co Limited 3F321
Magma Srl 1E338 Kunming International Limited 3F306
Neena Fashions 1E437 Lorinzer Inc 3F613
Nishyda Srl 1E238 Mor Brothers Diamonds Ltd 3F222
Palais Royal Hong Kong Limited 1E429 Net Japan Co Ltd 3F510
Periodjewels Inc 1E330 NFCD Limited 3F324
P-fellow Co Ltd 1E121 Nice Diamonds Ltd 3F515
Prospect Capital Limited 1E233 Noble Great Ltd 3F406
Rewa Jewels Co Ltd 1E222 Okuno Jewellery Co Ltd 3F615
Scala Gioielli & Figli Srl 1E239 P. K. Impex 3F610
SDI Inc 1D534 Parshwa Diam 3F524
Shenzhen Jia Yi Jewelry Culture Co Ltd 1D524 Perry Gems (Hong Kong) Limited 3F416
Sucang Yuji Classical Gold Jewelry Studio 1D539 Purity (H.K.) Company Limited 3F602
The Jewellery Trading Room Ltd 1E119 R A Gem Centre Limited 3F502
Tomikura Co Ltd 1E334 Rainbow Gems (HK) Limited 3F506
Van Den Plas & Zonen 1D530 Raj Impex 3F622
Vannes Gallery Limited 1D522 Rose Creation Ltd 3F317
Watchfather Limited 1E440 Ruma HK Limited 3F114
Xiao Duo Jewelry Co Ltd 1E323 S. Goldi (Asia) Limited 3F302
Yisrael Jewelers of NY Inc 1E139 S.K.S.M. (HK) Limited 3F314
Yiwu Norman Import & Export Co Ltd 1E434 Sahajanand Diam Limited 3F218
Yushi Cultural Art Co Ltd 1E432 Saraff Overseas Limited 3F421
SG HK Limited 3F101
. Sheetal (Far East) Limited 3F107
Designers Shine Stone (HK) Limited 3F116
. SRS Exports (HK) Ltd 3F410
LD [ cLus ) Star Exim (HK) Ltd 3F117
Hiroko Saito 3M246 Terra Company 3F217
Gy 3m247 UME Co Ltd 3F609
WanzhuoiSong SN Uvee Stars Ltd 3F322
Varniraj Exports Ltd 3F505
N Venu Diamond 3F122
Diamonds Viva Impex Limited 3F315
AK Export 3F422 Vivid nge!s (HK) Ltd 3F423
Aashi Facets (HK) Limited 3F417 Yoel Deil Diamonds Ltd Sl o
Ankit Gems (H.K.) Ltd 3F310 Zilydiam 3F418
Archit Enterprise HK Limited 3F318
Argo Diam Limited 3F414 . .
Arihant Gems Int' Ltd 3F525 Display & Packaging,
Arjiv Exports 3E218 Tools, Machinery, Equipment & Technology
Asi Abir Diamonds 3F213
AVYK Diamonds Co Ltd 3E306 Deqi Jewelry Packaging Co Ltd 3G523
Beauty Gems Limited 3F409 GemLightbox 3G623
Beeni Impex Limited 3F526 Glamour Box Manufacturing Limited 3G617
Bombay Diamonds Limited 3F106 Guangdong Wangdian Display Co Ltd 3G317
Cerise Diam Limited 3F326 Guangzhou Great Package Co Ltd 3G418
Chiara HK Limited 3F115 Guangzhou Webest Package Co Ltd 3G424
Color Diam Private Limited 3F118 Hong Mao Giftware Co Ltd 3G224
D.N. Diamonds (HK) Ltd 3F425 Jewellery Package Co 3G715
Dharam Creations (HK) Ltd 3F202 MNF Jinyuanbao Equipment Limited 3G725
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCT BY HALL

Company Booth No Company Booth No

Orion Incorporation Limited 3G621 Christelle Ltd 1C522
Shenzhen Codyson Electrical Co Ltd 3G517 Chugai Mining Co Ltd 1A218
Shenzhen Danver Gem Tool Co Ltd 3G323 Chun Sing Jewellery 1B225
Shenzhen Dikai Industrial Co Ltd 3F123 CM Trading (HK) Limited 1C134
Shenzhen Sikatu Technology Development Co Ltd 3G426 Cocktail Jewellery 1M007
Shenzhen Superwave Laser Technology Co Ltd 3G524 Collective Jewelers 1C518
Shenzhen Tongxing Packing Co Ltd 3G417 Colorjewels 1E212, 3E512
Siluck (Hong Kong) Limited 3G618 Crossfor HK Limited 1B602
Studex (Hong Kong) Co Ltd 3G622 Crown Jewellery Manufacturers Limited 1B626
Sunlin Jewellery Equipment Group (HK) Co Ltd 3G724 Dai Sun Jewellery Company Limited 1D122
Twinstar Packaging Limited 3G718 De Ring Jewelry Limited 1B415
Wuhan Maxwave Laser Technology Co Ltd 3G423 Deco Ind Co Ltd 1E718
Yiwu Bangdi Packaging Products Co Ltd 3G222 Dewcarat Limited 1B612
Yiwu Mofang Packaging Products Co Ltd 3G325 Diamond Collection Limited 1C737
Yubao Holdings (HK) Ltd 3G624 Diamond Goal Jewellery Limited 1B528
Yuen Kee Bullion Co Ltd 3G722 D-ism HK Limited 1B126
Zhejiang Fengge Technology Co Ltd 3G518 E. Jewelry (HK) Limited 1C228
Zhejiang Yishang Packing Co Ltd 3G218 East Arts Jewelry Manufactory Limited 1C402

Eastern Jewelry Ltd 1B326

Efficient Jewellery Industry Pte Ltd 1B518
Fine Jewellery EJI 1C302, 1C312

EM Corporation Co Ltd 1A410
A.J. Jewellery International Limited 1B322 Emporium Corp 1A632
Aarohi Co Ltd 1B408 Eris Mounting Jewellery 1E711
Aaron Shum Jewelry Limited 1D322 Eterno Jewels Limited 1B522
Agape Jewelry Limited 1D234 Excellent Gem Co Ltd 1A227
Akima Jewellery Limited 1C537 Excellent Trading Corporation Limited 1B122
Albert Jewellery Company Limited 1C118 Fai Po Gem & Jewellery Ltd 1D102
Ally Jewellery Limited 1B315 Far East Jewellery (Hong Kong) Holding Limited 1B402
AMTC 3EST1 FB Jewellery 1E606
Anan Jewels Co Limited 1D218 Ferrifirenze Srl 1M027
Andoh Seisakusho Co Ltd 1A522 Fiore Co Ltd 1A421
Anteus Co Ltd 1A438 Fishland Co Ltd 1A120
Applause Co Ltd 1A105 Fook Sing Jade 1M057
Arks Limited 1C533 Fook Tai Jewellery Group Limited 1C112
Arpas AS 1B517 Fook's Jewelry Limited 1D422
Artman Jewellery Limited 1C618 Forever Bliss 1D433
Asahi Jewellery Co Ltd 1A129 Forever K Jewelry Limited 1B521
Asia Material Technology 1A212 Friend Co Ltd 1A627
Aspire Designs Limited 1E502 Fun Arts Trading Co Ltd 1A101
Astrella Creations 1C429 Futago Japan Inc 1A635
Asuka Co Ltd 1A625 GD HK Ltd 1E322
Aurora Trading Co Ltd 1A310 Gem Clair Co Ltd 1A629
Avant Gold Limited 1B608 Gemina Co Ltd 1A526
Ayisigi Mounting 1E713 Gemorbit.Com Co Ltd 1B311
Bai Rui Jewellery Company Limited 1B715 Gems World (J.M.) 1A219
Ballet Ruby Company Limited 1E521 Giloro Srl 1M018
Bally Jewellery Limited 1C215 Giovanni Ferraris 1M036
Bao Quan Ornament Co 1B119 Global M-1 LLC 1A135
BeBe-Kobo 1A636 Glory Co Ltd 1A537
Belbak Mounting & Diamond 1E709 Glory Jewellery Co Limited 1D438
Bico + Ghi Corporation 1A528 Gold Field Co Mfg Limited 1B721
Butterfly Gems & Jewellery Co Ltd 1A108 Gold Treasure International Jewellery Company Limited 1C418
C K Gold Limited 1D230 Golden Master Jewellery Limited 1D222
C&K Jewellery Limited 1B308 Golden Time 1E716
C.G. Cast Co Ltd 1A437 Goldiaq Creation Limited 1D327
Cadeco Company Limited 1B507 Gollod International Co Ltd T1A433
Camex Jewellery Limited 1C530 Grand Oro Jewellery Company Limited 1C622
Cardiff Jewellery 1D238 Graziella Braccialini Spa TM030
Carel Jewelry Limited 1A734 Guangzhou Creative Jewelry Co Ltd 1A622
Carra Jewellery Inc 1E514 Guangzhou Dilai Jewelry Co Ltd 1B538
Cetas Jewelry 1E613 Guangzhou Hutang Gems & Jewelry Ltd 1A612
Cevherun 24K 1E604 Guangzhou Milai Jewelry Co Ltd 1A606
C-Golden Jewellery Co Limited 1B629 Guangzhou Provence Jewelry Co Ltd 1B530
Chak Bo Trading Company 1D237 Guangzhou Yongzuan Jewellery Co Ltd T1A502
Charm Gems Ltd Partnership 1B226 Guangzhou Yulong Jewelry Co Ltd TA508
Charming Jewellery Ltd 1C238 H & R Jewellery Limited 1C638
Chase Jewellery Manufactory Limited 1C729 H.V. Jewels Co Ltd 1B307
Cheermoon International Limited 1D434 Hang Seng Jewelry Manufactory Co Ltd 1D429
Cheng & Cheung Co. (Hong Kong) Limited 1E326 Happy Price Co Ltd 1A217
Chia Ta Jewellery Co Ltd 1M039 Hatai Gems & Jewelry Co Ltd 1B216
Chiumiu Trading (HK) Limited 1B125 Heartford Jewellery Group (Belgium) Ltd 1B127
CHQ GmbH 1M001 Heng Lee Jade 1D137
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCT BY HALL

Company Booth No Company Booth No

Henry Jewellery Manufacturer Co Limited 1D118 L E J (Gold Chain) Limited 1D430
Hideaki Co Ltd 1A205 Laffan High Jewellery Atelier 1E719
Hikari Housyoku Co Ltd 1A234 Lara Gold 1E614
Hima Gems 1C730 Larkgem Co Ltd 1A233
Hing Wong Jade 1M053 Lawrence Jewellery Company Limited 1C318
Hit Diamond (Sze's) Holdings Limited 1C526 Lee Kam Jade Company 1D333
Hong Kong Jewellery & Jade Manufacturers Association 1M052 Legrand Jewellery (Mfg.) Company Limited 1D202
Hong Kong Wo Li Jewellery & Jade Co 1M050 Libera Co Ltd 1A517
Hong Shing Co 1D328 Lishan Fine Jewelry Co Ltd 1A715
Honour Jewellery Limited 1M045 Lovely Jewellery Company 1C538
Hop Yick Jade Co Ltd 1M043 Lucky Choi Jade 1B739
Housho Co Ltd 1A230 Lukina Co Ltd 1A425
HYT Jewelry Limited 1C222 Luster Jewellery Limited 1C630
Hyuga Hoshoku Co Ltd 1A536 M B Impex Limited 1E201
IML Co Ltd 1D338 M. Kawasaki Trading Co Ltd 1A512
Ikkeidou Co Ltd 1A317 M.1. Jewelry Limited 1C529
Iksan Jewelry Cooperative 1E725 Mahamani Gems 1A118
Inventus Inc 1A323 Mann Fook Ltd 1C421
Ishii Shoten Co Ltd 1A236 Marchisio 1859 Srl T™M012
Istor 1E512 Maria Ahuja Fine Jewelry Limited 1D233
J&C Co Ltd 1A429 Marutaki Co Ltd 1A121
J. R. Diam Limited 1C128 Medel Jewelry Design Co Ltd 1B215
Jade Garden Co Ltd 1M042 Meijido Co Ltd 1A516
Jaipur Jewellery House 1E416 Meini Gioielli Srl 1M023
Japan Auction House 1A229 Michael Youssoufian Limited 3E505
Jatin Gems 1E523 Millennium Design Jaipur 1E420
Jewel Arts Limited 1C625 Mine Co Ltd 1A315
Jewel Hayakawa Co Ltd 1A422 Misani Srl 1M019
Jewel Hub 1B410 Misty Jewel Limited 1B421
Jewel Jinyong 1E722 MJ Co Ltd 1A634
Jewelcraft Co Ltd 1B210 Mochizuki Hoshoku Co Ltd 1A426
Jewelio Design Limited 1D134 Model Mounting Jewellery 1E705
Jewellery Collection Manufacturer Limited 1E318 Moiseikin International Limited 1C234
Jewellery Fuki Co Ltd 1A117 MSY Jewellery Company Limited 1E422
Jewellery Kirakira Co Ltd 1A237 Muchuu Jewelry Limited 1D133
Jewellery Make Co Ltd 1A420 Murao Co Ltd 1A533
Jewelpark Co Ltd 1E708 Murata Jewelry Trading Co Ltd 1A312
Jewelry HARU Co Ltd 1A530 Nagahori (HK) Co Ltd 1C130
Jewelry linuma Co Ltd 1A316 Nakamura Co Ltd 1A131
Jewelry Khan Company Limited 1E704 Navi Japan Co Ltd 1A106
Jewels 1D312 Net Japan Co Ltd 1A202
Jin Kai Lai Enterprises Limited 1B725 Nice Diamond Co Ltd 1A338
JingWei Jewellery Co Ltd 1B537 Nice Jewellery Int'l Co Limited 1B717
JIT Co Ltd 1A128 Nissi Global Trading Limited 1C333
Jiu He Jewelry Co Ltd 1B429 NJ Diamonds 1B633
Jogani Diam Limited 1B729 North Jewellery 1E615
JSB Jewelry Company Limited 1B325 Ofir Srl 1™M022
KC 1B733 Okuno Jewellery Co Ltd 1A102
Kadibao (Guangzhou) Jewelry Co Ltd 1A604 Omega Art Srl 1M031
Kaiser Jewellery Diamond Company 1B412 Omnia Jewellery 1D427
Karp Jewellery Mfg HK Limited 1C502, 1C512 On Going Jewellery Limited 1C227
Karry Trend Limited 1C338 Ong Jewelry Design Co Ltd 1B305
Kashi Shoji Co Ltd 1A329 Ootoyo Co Ltd 1A226
Kayra Creation Limited 1C721 Orient 4C’s Co Ltd 1A326
Kaza Co Ltd 1A621 Oriental Gemco Limited 1B302
Ken Diamond Co Ltd 1A138 Osi Vitoria Jewelry 3E206
Kenita Jewelry Limited 1C637 Ounuobao Co Ltd 1A136
K-Gold International Corporation 1A112 Ougi Jewelry Co Ltd 1A721
Kiai Co Ltd 1A208 P.N. Gems 3E515
Kiara Jewelry Japan Co Ltd 1A417 Panchoo Jewels LLP 1E517
Kineya Co Ltd 1A109 Passion Art Jewelry (HK) Ltd 1B527
King U Fook Jewelry 1A616 Passion Jewellery Manufacturing Limited 1B630
Kitwa Jewellery 1A711 Pearl Collection Co Ltd 1D329
KJ Jewelry Co Ltd 1B207 Pearl Stone 1E702
KK Design Limited 1C633 Peershine Jewellery HK Limited 1C110
Kobayashi Jewelry Co Ltd 1A334 Perfect Group International Holdings (HK) Limited 1D402, 1D412
Komatsu Cutting Factory 1A637 Perfect Jewellery Limited 1B637
Komehyo Co Ltd 1A430 Pietre Del Mondo 1E424
Kondo Jewelry Co Ltd 1A521 Plus Co Ltd 1A224
Kotobuki Shokai Co Ltd 1A520 PP Elegant Co Ltd 1D529
Koufuku Co Ltd 1A122 Presto Trade 1C733
KTC Group Limited 1B121 Prime Design Jewellery Co Ltd 1B417
L D Diamond and Jewellery Limited 1D138 PT. Bagong Sejahtera Abadi 1B616
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCT BY HALL

Company Booth No Company Booth No

Purity Jewelry (HK) Co Limited 1B502 Sunlight Jewelers Limited 1C702
Raghav Gems Co Ltd 1A525 Supreme Gems & Jewelry Co Ltd 1B213
Ray Co Ltd 1A619 Su-Raj Inter Gold (H.K) 1C602,1C612
Raymond Jewellery Co 1M051 Tacoal & Co Ltd 1A322
Raymond Jewelry Limited 1B622 Tak Ngai Jewellery Co 1D533
Recoral Co Ltd 1A238 Taka Jewellery Pte Ltd 1C202
Richard Jewelry Co Limited 1D428 Takeichi Shoji Ltd 1A125
Ritone Jewelry International Limited 1E302 TASA Hong Kong Limited 3E506
Riz Jewelry Co Ltd 1A534 Taverna Srl 1M035
RK Enterprise Co Ltd 1A333 Teng Huat Jewellery Pte Ltd 1B617
Rokuzan Co Ltd 1A630 Tenn Co Ltd 1C422
Rovitaly Srl TMO010 Teruhi Co Ltd 1A216
Royaal Stones 1E421 Tessitore Srl 1M024
Royal Color Co Ltd 1A228 Thenewkr 1E721
Royal Treasure Trading Ltd Taiwan Branch 3E315 Tin Fung Jewellery Limited 1C321
Royalking Jewellery Pte Ltd 1B411 Tokyo Diamond Dealer’s Club Co Ltd 1A123
Royce Jewellery Group Limited 1C330 Tokyo Jewels Inc 1A412
RTC Diamonds Limited 1C438 Tokyo Kiho Co Ltd 1A538
Rui Zhi Lin Jewelry Co Ltd 1A618 Tomikura Co Ltd 1A222
S C S Trading Limited 1C122 Top Jewel Ltd 1D418
Sade Is Mounting Jewellery 1E703 Top Lucky Gold Jewellery Company Limited 1D330
Saiko Gems 1A330 Top-1 Jewelry Manufactory Limited 1D229
San J Jewellery Limited 1D502 Trendy Group International Holdings - TGI 1E202
Sana Inc Limited 1B428 Trioro Gold 1E610
San‘ai International Co Ltd 1A428 Trust Power Co Ltd 1A631
Sanyu Jewellery Group Limited 1D212 Tsukaki Co Ltd 1A518
Sebian Jewelry 1E727 TT Jewelry Inc 1C738
Seiwa Co Ltd 1A640 Tuana Jewellery 1E620
Seiwado Co Ltd 1A540 Ultrarich Jewellery Manufacturer Limited 1D527
Sekwang Jewelry Co Ltd 1E723 Unirich Jewellery Limited 1B222
Shakti Diamonds (HK) Limited 1C734 Unison Manufacturing HK Ltd 1D302
Shandong Vfook Jinye Jewelry Co Ltd 1A602 Universal Jewellery Design Center Limited 1E402
Shanghai Hengrui Jewellery Co Ltd 1A730 V & P Jewellery Co Ltd 1B108
Shanghai Xiaojian Jewelry Co Ltd 1A739 VV Jewellery Limited 1C212
Shenzhen Chenxi Trading Co Ltd 1A738 V&M Originality-designing Co Limited 1B425
Shenzhen Color Diamond Jewelry Co Ltd 1A717 Valerie & Co Limited 1D334
Shenzhen Ehao Jewelry Co Ltd 1A737 Vama Creation Co Ltd 1B201, 1B205
Shenzhen Jindingsheng Jewelry Co Ltd 1B529 Vendi Jewellery Company Limited 1B627
Shenzhen Longjia Jewelry Industry Co Ltd 1A733 Venus Jewel Co Ltd 1A529
Shenzhen Longtao Jewelry Co Ltd 1A729 Viraaj Trading HK Limited 1C233
Shenzhen Lumi Trading Co Ltd 3E215 Vithal Trading (H.K.) Limited 1C102
Shenzhen Nankai Jewelry Co Ltd 1B101 Vithal Trading Co Ltd 1A302
Shenzhen Sheung Po Jewelry Co Ltd 1B107 Viva Collection Co Ltd 1B102, 1B106
Shenzhen Shi Leiouni Jewelry Co Ltd 1B434 Wah Chui Jade 1C629
Shenzhen Shigi Jewellery Co Ltd 1A719 Wai Fook Jewellery Ltd 1M047
Shenzhen Yaze Jewelry Co Ltd 1A626 Walasons Jewellery 1C521
Shenzhen Yuanmei Diamond Jewelry Co Ltd 1B430 WCJ International Limited 1C322
Shima Co Ltd 1A638 Wellsea Jewellery Co Limited 1B422
Shimada Co Ltd 1A402 Wing Hang Diamond Company Limited 1C329
Shimada Jewelry Inc T1A539 Wing Hing Trading Co TM040
Shincoki Inc 1A130 Wing Shing Jade Limited 1M055
Shine Jewel Limited 1E218 Wing Tai Ornaments & Jewellery Co 1B317
Shinkou Co Ltd 1A137 Wing Tak Lee 1C725
Shivam Jewels Limited 1B318 Wing Yen Wah Jewellery Company Limited 1B312
Shung Hing Jewellery Co 1C230 World Pearl 1E720
Siamo 1E706 Y C Jewelry Limited 1B321
Sik Ki Jewelry Manufacturers Limited 1B618 Y&l International Co Ltd 1A615
Silver Fort 1E511 Y.AY Co Ltd 1A418
Sino Pearls International Co 1B319 Yan Trading (HK) Limited 1C722
SJ Jewelry Corporation T1A639 YCL 1E616
SKS Gemijapan Inc 1A134 Year Best International Limited 1C536
Sola Grazia Srl 1M025 Ying Fung Jewellery Ltd 1D228
Songa Antonio Spa 1M033 Yingfu Jewelry Co Ltd 1A535
Space Jewellery 1B418 Yoshitomo Co Ltd 1A337
Sparkle Jewellery Co 1B621 You & Me Jewels Co Ltd 1B211
Sparkling Gems HK Co Limited 1D121 Youji Co Ltd 1A318
Spectrum Jewelmart Pvt Limited 1B115 Yue Fung Jewellery Co 1C116
Spera Jewellery Company 1A740 Yukawa Hoshoku Co Ltd 1A633
Sphere Jewelry Manufacturing Co Ltd 1B112 Yuvi Inc 1A611
Splendor Jewelry Limited 1C626 Yuzhen Jewellery Company Limited 1D221
Star Pirlanta - Diamond 1E612 YYDS Inc Limited 1C337
Starlight Design Limited 1C430 Zhenyue Trade Co Limited 1B512
Style Trading Company 1C328 Zhuhai J.Y.F Jewelry Co Ltd 1B433
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Zuri Jewelry Company Limited 1D437 D. D. Gems HK Co Limited 3D323
Dartory Inc 5F210

. . . De Simone Fratelli Srl 5F310
Gemmological Laboratories & Institutes Demidoff Co Ltd 3C320
Divine Gems 3C731

Duarte & Bastos Ltda 3E602

GRS Lab (Hong Kong) Limited 3M217 Dynamic Colorstones 3C631
Gubelin Gem Lab Ltd 3M210 Dynamic International 3C424
Guild Gem Laboratories 3M222 Elegant Gems Limited 30212
Emerald Mines Co Ltd 3C111

Emergreen Exports 3D331

Gemstones Enchanted Designs Ltd 3E523
Eva Srl 5F410

AB Impex Co Ltd 3ET18 Fai Po Gem & Jewellery Ltd 3C412
AFM Gems 38327 Faller, Karl e.K 3D402
Akhil Gems 3E229 Fancy Factory 3C107
AL Haram Gems Co Ltd 3C228 Fancy Gem House 3C627
Aldoria Limited 3D312 Fancy Gems 30227
Alexandrite Mine Limited SIHsly Fancy International Co Ltd 3C132
Ammolite World 3E324 Farouk Brothers Co Ltd 3B408
AMS Jewels Co Ltd Besl Fine Gems Collection Co Ltd 3C128
An & Ken Coral Jewellery Co Ltd 5F309 Fine Green Gems Co Ltd 3C429
Anaisha Jewels Limited 3D132 Gandhi Enterprises Co Ltd 3B419
Anamika (Thai) Gems Co Ltd 3B529 Gem Centre 3C701
Ande Gem Inc 38312 Gem Matrix (HK) Limited 3D208
Ansabro Gem Co Ltd 3C419 Gem Media Co Ltd 3B532
Ansari Gem Stone Co Ltd 3C427 Gem N Gems Limited 3D135
Anupam Gems Japan Ltd 3E623 Gem Stones (HK) Company 3D423
A-One Stones (HK) Limited 3D121 Gemburi Co Ltd 3C212
AP Gems (HK) 3D128 Gemdiam 3E305
Apple Green Diamond Inc 3E124 Gemextra Ltda 3E608
Aquamarine Traders Co Ltd 3C120 Gemkok Co Ltd 3C108
Arihant Gems (HK) Limited 3C602 Gems & Beads 3D129
Ariyan Gems 3E123 Gems Asia Co Ltd 38524
Art Gems Company 3C420 Gems Fine Co Ltd 3C208
Ashok Jewellers 3E116 Gems Million Co Ltd 3C323
Aurora Ammolite International Corp 3M202 Gleam Gems & Jewelry Limited 3D228
Ayub Brothers Co Ltd 3B429 Global Fine Gems Inc 3E331
Azizi Enterprises Co Ltd 3E112 Global Links 3C632
B. M. Gems (HK) Limited 3D431 Golden Stone (Thailand) Co Ltd 3B506
BB (HK) Trading Co 3C517 Graceful Jewellery Co 3C418
BBGems LLC 3E616 GSS Thaigems Co Ltd 3C106
Beads Paradise 3E224 Guangzhou Milai Jewelry Co Ltd 3B211
Beautiful Color Stone Co Ltd 3B519 Guangzhou Tianchen Handicraft Co Ltd 3B209
Bipre Co Ltd 3E230 GVL Gems Ltd 3C519
Blue Gems Co Ltd 3C102 H. K. Gems & Diamonds 3C623
Blue Gems Supplier 3D112 H. M. V. Gems Co Ltd 3C229
Blue Mine Holdings Private Limited 3B217 Harshil Gems Co Ltd 3B508
Blue Star Gems (Thailand) Co Ltd 3B428 Hayley's Trade Limited 3D429
Blue Star HK 3C619 HC Arnoldi e. K. 3E101
Borriello Massimo 5F302 Hi-Line Trading (Pvt) Ltd 3B320
Boutique Trade Limited 3C635 Hiraz Gems (Pvt) Ltd 3B227
Brazil Paraiba Mine 3E624 Hirobata Co Ltd 5F419
BTC Gems Inc 3B308 Hong Hua Gems Limited 3D235
Carame. K. 3E323 House of Gems Ltd 3E102
Carats & Grams Co Ltd 3B535 Image Link HK 3C428
Ceylon Beauty Gems 38222 Indo Hong Gems Limited 3C430
Chanthamanee Jewelry Co Ltd 3C224 Ing-Tsung International Co Ltd 5F218
Charming Gems Company 3D336 Int'l Gem Marketing 3C636
Chatree Gems Co Ltd 3C308 Iran Tuerkis 3E105
Chi Shing Gem Jewelry Limited 3D230 Iris Opal Pty Ltd 3M208
Chii Lih Coral Co Ltd 5F202 Iskkon 3C408
Cimmino - Famous Group Limited 5F411 J S Gems Ltda 3E612
CK Crystal Ltd 3D236 Jewellery Planning Co Ltd 3E316
Claudia Hamann Edelstein GmbH 3D406 JG Ltda 3E620
Collection Gems Co Ltd 3C105 Jin Gems Limited 3C524
Colombin Stone Co Ltd 3C324 JLR Co Ltd 3B538
Color Rocks HK 3D427 Jolly Gems (H.K.) 3D330
Coral Michelangelo Di Pinto Carmela E C. S.A.S. 5F409 K Mineral Limited 3D136
Coral Orafa Sas Di Formisano Anna 5F401 K.C.T Impex Co Ltd 3B537
Crest Gem Co Ltd 3B437 K.R.B. Jewels Co Ltd 3B418
Crimson Gems 3C205 Kajita Co Ltd 3E227
D Elian Corp 3B311 Kam Wah Gem Co 3C629
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Kawamura Co Ltd 5F417 RG Crystals Company Limited 3C529
KGK Gems Limited 3B424 Right Gems Supplier 3D219
Khushali Enterprise Co Ltd 3C306 RMC Gems HK Co 3D302
Khushi Rough & Minerals Co 3D430 RMC Gems Limited 3D202
Kishun Inc 3M205 RNS Lanka 3B322
Kiuchi Kogei Co Ltd 5F420 Royal Treasure Trading Ltd Taiwan Branch 3E430
Korite Ammolite Ltd 3E223 RSR Gems (HK) Ltd 3D319
Kothari Trading (HK) Ltd 3E212 Ruwanpura Gems (Pvt) Ltd 3B224
Krish Creations Co Ltd 3B401 S W D Import Export Co Ltd 3C302
Lee Gems & Jewellery Co 3D224 S. V. D. Gems Co Ltd 3C202
Lim Gems Factory Co Ltd 3C319 Sabir Impex HK Limited 3D131
Longtom Gems Company 3B201 Saboo Fine Jewels (H.K.) 3D320
Madagas Gem Co Ltd 3B420 Saket Inter Co Ltd 3C235
Madhuvan Gems & Jewels Pvt Ltd 3E129 Sant Enterprises Co Ltd 3B502
Makhni Enterprises Ltd Part 3B431 Sar Gems (HK) Company 3C520
Man Gems Co Ltd 3B415 Scenario Gems 3D308
Manihar International Co Ltd 3B520 Selective Gem House 3C535
Marquise Galore Limited 3D435 Serere Gems Co Ltd 3B517
Marudhar (HK) International Ltd 3C512 Shanghai Shuyu Jewelry Co Ltd 3E114
Masaki Coral Co Ltd 5F416 Shehans (Pvt) Ltd 3B328
Mazhar Thai Gems Co Ltd 3B405 Shimizu Trading Co Ltd 3E423
Mazza 1775 5F402 Shree Reliance Gems Co Ltd 3C127
Mbernardes Comercio E Lapidacao de Pedras Preciosas Eireli 3E627 Shrey International Limited 3D108
Michael Gad Emerald 3E202 Siu's Gem Corporation Limited 3C435
Milin Triple B Co Ltd 3B511 SLG Limited 3D324
Millennium Gems 3D415 SM Gems Limited 3D119
Mina Las Cruces 3E327 Sparkle Gems Limited 3C608
Ming Hing Gem Co Ltd 3C416 Special Gems and Jewelry Co Ltd 3E128
Ming's Collection Co 3D124 Spikes Gems & Jewellery Co 3D329
MNS Thai Co Ltd 3B435 SR Jewels Co Ltd 3C138
Multy Stone House (H.K.) 3D231 Sri Gems 3B221
Mushan International 3B223 Star Diam 3D315
Naing Family (Mogok) Gems & Jewellery Co Ltd 3E228 Star Lanka Co Ltd 3C112
Nebert GmbH 3D408 Star Shine Limited 3C119
Neon Gems 3D123 STS Global Supply Limited 3D220
New Suren Co Ltd 3C411 Su-Ao Onward Coral Ltd 5F208
Newlite Trading (HK) Ltd 3D113 Sukaina Gems Co Ltd 3B530
Noble Gems 3D120 Sukhadia Stones Co Ltd 3E502
Noble Gems Co Ltd 3B407 Sung Gems Co Ltd 3C329
Nomad's 3B208 Sunny Gem Co 3C502
Noor Gems Japan Co Ltd 3E514 Sunny Gems 3C508
Opal House Limited 3D223 Sunny Gems Limited 3D130
Opal Story Pty Limited 3M206 Super Cabs HK Co 3C614
Opals Mine Factory Limited 3D118 Super Shine Gems (H.K.) Co Limited 3C536
P.V. Gems 3E216 Swadi Stit Co Ltd 3B411
Pacific Coral Co Ltd 5F421 Swan Gem Co Ltd 3D327
Passaros EM Pedra Artesanato Ltda 3E630 Swastik Rough Hongkong 3D217
Peerstone Co Ltd 3C515 Tahiti Vaima Pearl Co Ltd 5G818
Pellegrino Francesco 5F408 Takat Gems (H.K) Co 3C402
Peninsula Precious Trading 3C530 Takat Gems Sr Limited 3D102
Perfect Shine Global Co Ltd 3C207 Treasure Gems Co Ltd 3C516
Peter Valicek Gems Ltd 3E629 Trust Gems 38324
Ploy Center Co Ltd 38402 Try Once Gems & Jewelry Co Ltd 3B423
Plum Colors Co Ltd 3C129 Unique Rough Hong Kong 3D318
Poonam Gems Co Ltd 3B430 V K Gems 3C630
Pranom Gems Ltd Part 38507 Visaka Gems & Jewellery (Pvt) Limited 3B321
Precious Colour (Thai) Co Ltd 3C220 Vitalit Co Ltd 3C314
Precious Le Gemstone Jewelry Company Limited 3E424 Vpgemstones Co Ltd 3E428
Precious Pebbles Inc 38202 Wild, Paul GmbH & Co KG 3E302
Precious Stones Co Ltd 3C405 Wing Lee Arts Co Limited 3C624
Premier Color Source Inc 3B302 Wing Li Opal Company 3C615
Principle Gems Co Ltd 3C305 Winil Gems 3B225
R & R Fine Gems 3B315 World Gemstone Co Ltd 3C124
R A Gems (Hong Kong) Co Limited 3C622 Yavorskyy Co Ltd 3C330
R H & Company 5F312 Yong Tai Gems Co Ltd 3B412
R.A.S. Gems International Co Ltd 3B536

Radiant Gems 3D436

Rahamath Colour Stone Co Ltd 3C230 Gold Jewe"ery

Rajender Gems HK Limited 3C523

Rakhi (HK) Limited 3C436 Golden Country (HK) Limited 1E625
Rama Gems 3D328 Jindai Jewelry Co Ltd 1E528
Ratan Trading Company 3D229 Shenzhen Gemhorn Jewelry Co Ltd 1E621
Real Gems Co Ltd 3E205 Shenzhen Point Gold Precious Metal Co Ltd 1E522
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Wong Sha Co Limited 1E526

Jewellery Parts & Accessories

Bairui Jewellery Company Limited 5F334
Goldenage International Limited 5F324
Mica Silver Jewellery Manufactory (China) Company 5F330
Shenyang Moonlight Jewelry Manufacturing Co Ltd 5F424
Winning Jewellery (HK) Co Limited 5F434
Y & L (Hong Kong) Limited 5F423
Yum Luk Kee Jewellery Ltd 5F430

Lab-Grown Diamonds & Lab-Grown Diamond Jewellery

ADstar 5F712
Better Star Jewelry (Henan) Co Ltd 5F612
Bright Future 5F624
Classic Grown HK Limited 5F507
CVD Diamond 5F602
Decent Grown Diamond 5F501
Ethereal Green Diamond (HK) Ltd 5F502
Excellent Corporation HK Limited 5F708
Fujian Yonthin Digital Control Technology Co Ltd 5F718
GoGreen Diamonds HK Ltd 5F508
Greenlab Diamonds LLP 5F512
Guangxi Wuzhou Starsgem Co Limited 5F524
Henan Yijue Superhard Material Co Ltd 5F616
Jewellery Tendz Limited 5F609
JK Diam Limited 5F714
Lab Grown Brilliance Limited 5F610
Lon's Design Limited 5F701
MD & Sons HK Limited 5F702
ND Facets Limited 5F706
Shanghai Zaiyou Jewelry Co Ltd 5F711
Shenzhen Jinjinfu Jewelry Co Ltd 5F707
Smiling Rocks Limited 5F520
Sudi Diam (Shanghai) Co Ltd 5F709
Tanghe Technology (Inner Mongolia) Co Ltd 5F719
The Diamond Garden Pte Ltd 5F511
Unison Manufacturing HK Ltd 5F715
Varni Labgrown Limited 5F608
Vithal Trading Co Ltd 5M301
Xinxinruigi Diamond (GD) Co Ltd 5F721
Zhengzhou Solstar Diamond Co Ltd 5F620
Pearls

Abhinav Gems Co Ltd 5G621
Akoya Pearl Co Ltd Kobe since 1969 5G323
Alain Boite SAS 5F123
All In One Co Ltd 5G616
Alpha Tajima Co Ltd 5G502
Angeperle (International) Co Ltd 5G708
Anmol Gems Ltd 5G411
A-One Stones 5G734
Aqua Pearl Limited 5G834
Arrow Pearl Company Inc 5F227
Asia Pearl Japan Ltd 5G507
Ast Trading Co Ltd 5G301
Australia Pearls 5F133
Autore Pearls Pty Limited 3E314
Bal Des Bijoux Co Ltd 5G324
Beihai Nian Bo Wen Jewelry Co Ltd 5G208
Boutique - Import H & V 5G423
Champion Pearl Co Ltd 5G318
Chan Ming Wing Pearl International Limited 5F112
Chan's Trading Co 5G529
Charkon Pearl House Limited 5F124
Create Gem International Corp 5G402
Creative Jewellery Co 5G528
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Crown Impex

CV Mira Mutiara Indonesia

DND Co Ltd

Eastern Pearl Company Limited
Eiko Pearl Co Ltd

Enterprise Pearl Gems Ltd
Exclusive Pearls & Gems Co Ltd
Fine Pearl (HK) Ltd

Fine Pearl Creations Corp

Fook Yue Pearl Company Limited
Fresh Pearl HK Limited

Fu Shing Pearl Limited

Fukui Shell Nucleus Factory
Fukuya Co Ltd

Glory Pearl (Hong Kong) Co Limited
Gyso Pearls & Jewellery Limited
Harshstar Company Limited
Heng Bo Pearl Group Limited
Heng Mei Pearl Company Limited
Heng Yuet (H.K.) Co Ltd

Hirano Trading Co Ltd

Hong Hao International Trading Co Ltd
Hong Kong Edison Pearl Company Limited
Hong Kong Wanjin Jewelry Co Limited
Hosei Co Ltd

Ikeda Pearl Co

Ikko Pearl Co Ltd

Imakei Pearl (Hong Kong) Limited
Infinity Treasures Limited

Inoue Pearl Co Ltd

Isowa International Co Ltd

Isowa Pearl Group

J Ocean Pearl Jewellery Limited
Jayden Co Ltd

Jewelry Ozawa Co Ltd

Jumbo Eternal Pearl Limited
Junedear Core Company Limited
K.I. Co Ltd

K.K. Grace Plus Shinjyu Co Ltd
Kaka Co Ltd

Kakuda Pearl Co Ltd

Kansai Shinju Co Ltd

Kaspar Pearl Co Ltd

Kin Chong Gems & Jewellery Fty Limited
Kishore Motiwala

Kitano Pearl

Kobe Pearls & Gems Co Ltd
Kokusai Shinju Co Ltd

Komatsu Pearl Trading Co Ltd
Koukai Pearl Co Ltd

K's Trading

KT Jewellery Co Limited
Kuramoto Pearl Co Ltd
Kuwayama Corporation

La Peregrina Limited

Les Merveilles du Pacifique
London Pearl Limited

Luen Hing Pearls & Jewellery Limited
Maruata Pearls

Mei Pearl Co Inc

Meishin Pearl Co Ltd

Merit Jewellery Group Limited
Mihara Pearl Co Ltd

Miki Co Ltd

Mine Pearl Co Ltd

Misaki Trading Co Inc
Mitsushima Pearl Co Ltd

Miura Trading Co Ltd

Moonlight Pearl (International) Limited
Muule Inc

Myojou Jewelry Co Ltd

Nagahori Corporation

Nakagomi Jewellery Co Ltd

5G311
5F137
5G618
5G623
5G508
5G608
5G633
5G627
5G717
5G712
5G820
5G727
5F216
5G427
5F215
5G722
5F322
5G723
5G702
5G728
5G307
5G206
5F102
5G738
5G607
5G638
5G430
5G830
5G828
5G312
5G408
5G538
5G523
5G715
5G306
5F120
5G628
5G315
5G536
5G534
5G412
5G501
5G407
5G424
5F128
5G420
5G302
5G313
5G705
5G320
5G520
5F134
5G611
5G619
5G837
5G827
5F229
5G624
5G823
5G417
5G416
5G724
5G405
5G517
5G317
5G326
5G515
5G426
5G636
5G404
5G512
5G308
5G305
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Nakayamashoji Co Ltd 5G620 Zhuji Shanxiahu Zhuchun Jewelry Trading Company 5G219
Nanihi Pearl Product 5F135 Zhuji Weiyi Jewelry Co Ltd 5G202
Negoce lles Tahitian Pearls 5F116 Zhuji Yijiasheng Jewelry Co Ltd 5G211
New York Pearl Co Ltd 5G333 Zhuji Yousheng Jewelry Co Ltd 5G224
Ninomiya Pearl Co Ltd 5G415 Zhuji Yunjie Jewelry Co Ltd 5G223
OBD Resource Dennsi Co Ltd 5G428
Ocean Brilliant (HK) Limited 5G833 . .
Ocean Flame Limited 5F127 Silver Jewellery, Fashion Jewellery
Ohmi Pearl Co Ltd 5G334
Okuda Pearl Trading Co Ltd 5G703 A&D Silver Jewelry Co Ltd 3G408
OP Trading Co Ltd 5G605 AMHK Group Limited 3G714
Orau Pearls 5F108 Artful Corporation Limited 3G402
Otowa Inc 5G316 Cahaya Pearls & Jewellery Company 3G708
Otsuki Pearl Co Ltd 5G602 Chong Chong Jewelry Group 3G711
P&J Co Ltd 5G516 Clivia Fashion Co Ltd 36401
Papessa Ltd 5G711 F Feng Tai Jewelry Co Limited 3G301
Paras Pearls 5G817 Goodliness Jewellery Co Ltd 3G309
Pearl House Co Ltd 5G503 Grace Jewel Co Ltd 3G607
Pearl Jewelry Ito Inc 5G328 Gstar Gems & Jewelry Factory Limited 3G710
Pearl Reverie Co Ltd 5G421 Guangxi Xihui Tiancheng Technology Co Ltd 3G611
Pearl Success International Investment Limited 5F220 Guangzhou Arts Jewellery Co Ltd 3G612
Pearl Wutt Yee Phyu Jewellery 5F115 Guangzhou Cullinan Jewelry Company Ltd 3G508
Pearlbaby (HK) Limited 5G816 Guangzhou Funing Jewelry Ltd 3G511
Pengli (Guangzhou) Pearl Co Ltd 5G205 Guangzhou Jiangming Jewellery Co Ltd 3G411
Poe Black Pearl 56824 Guangzhou Jinxinyuan Jewelry Company Limited 3G513
Poe Here 5F118 Guangzhou Love & Beauty Jewelry Co Ltd 3G413
PT Inlove Investment Management 5F230 Guangzhou Shangda Jewelry Co Ltd 3G307
R.W Jewellery Company Limited 5F130 Guangzhou Shining Star Jewelry Limited 3G507
Raj Pearl Co Ltd 5G434 Guangzhou Twinkle Jewelry Co Ltd 3G414
Randal Impex (HK) Ltd 5F607 Guangzhou Zongdian Jewelry Co Ltd 3G512
Rio Pearl 5G812 HK Silver City Jewelry Co Limited 3G602
Rockkaku Co Ltd 5G325 New Century Findings Limited 3G712
Rosario Mutiara CV 5F117 Seven Good Luck 3G407
Royal Trading Co Ltd 5G601 Shenzhen Oriental Beauty Jewelry Co Limited 3G208
Sanish Pearl 5G522 Silverlites Sdn Bhd 3G610
Sekai Sinju Export Co Ltd 5G327 Tri Gem Jewelry Co Ltd 36412
Sezaki Pearl Co Ltd 5G418 Yichang Lixin Carfts Co Ltd 36202
Shanghai Pearl Company Limited 5G808 Yiwu Ivanda Craft Co Ltd 3G311
Shenzhen Menai Jewelry Co Ltd 5G201 “Your Amber” 3G702
Shenzhen Ouluya Jewelry Co Ltd 5G212 Zhuhai Kirin Jewelry Co Ltd 3G502
Shiba Shinju Co Ltd 5G322
Shima Co Ltd 5G419 .
Shima Pearl Club 56511 Trade Services

hin L
gou;ucifn;:ny Ltd ggggg BA Publishing Ltd 5M311
Spica Co Ltd 56707 Brink's Hong Kong Limited Room S430
Splendid Pearls & Jewellery Limited 5F321 Customs and Excise Department - the Government of the HKSAR 1B330
Szes Pearl Cultivation Co Ltd 5G718 General Incorporation Chunichi Jewelry Association Japan Pavilion
TP.C Co Ltd 56701 Global Sources Publications (Holdings) Limited 5M309
Tai Chung Jewellery Company Limited 5F212 Gold Book Magazine L 5M313
Tai Hai Yang Ltd 5G733 Hong Kong Gems LaAboratow Company Limited 1B133
Takatsu Pearl Co Ltd 5G533 Hong Kong Gold & Silver Ornament Workers And
Tanabe Pearl Farm Co Ltd 5G425 Merchants General Union 1B338
Tanaka Pearl Co Ltd 56321 Hong Kong Indian Diamond Association HKIDA Pavilion
TDR Jewellery (HK) Limited 5F207 Hong Kong Jade Associatiop Ltd 1B137
Toetsu Trading Co Ltd 5G612 Hong Kong Jewellery Magfazme Ltd 5M315
Tokyo Pearl Co Ltd 5G615 Hong Kong Pearl Association 1B334
T's Trading 56518 1JS Istanbul Jewelry Show 1E622
UKi Co Ltd 5G622 Jewellery Exporters' Association of Turkiye 1E518
Union Pearl Co Ltd 5G401 JNA | JewelleryNet.com 5M308
Urban Network Co Ltd 5G537 Korea Federation of Jewelry Manufacturers Association 1E724
Uto Shinju Co Ltd 5G505 Tahitian Pearl Association Hong Kong 1B129
Wah Tai Jewellery (Hong Kong) Limited 5F234 Taiwan Jewelry Industry Association Taiwan Pavilion
Wing Hang Jewellery Company Limited 5G524 The Gem & Jewellery Export Promotion Council 1E515
Xia Corporation 5G429
Yamagiwa Co Ltd 5G422
Yee On Gems & Jewellery Factory Company Limited 5G802
Zhangjiagang City Daking Jewellery Co Ltd 5F224
Zhejiang Qianzu Jewelry Co Ltd 5G213
Zhejiang Qingzhiyuan Jewelry Co Ltd 5G207
Zhuiji Baodi Jewelry Co Ltd 5G221
Zhuji Lezhen Jewelry Co Ltd 5G218
Zhuiji S.D.L Pearl&Gem Co Ltd 5G222
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Australia

Autore Pearls Pty Limited
Iris Opal Pty Ltd
Opal Story Pty Limited

Austria

Iran Tuerkis

Van Den Plas & Zonen

Brazil

Brazil Paraiba Mine

Duarte & Bastos Ltda

Gemextra Ltda

J S Gems Ltda

JG Ltda

Mbernardes Comercio E Lapidacao de Pedras Preciosas Eireli
Passaros EM Pedra Artesanato Ltda

Peter Valicek Gems Ltd

Canada

Ammolite World

Aurora Ammolite International Corp
Enchanted Designs Ltd

Korite Ammolite Ltd

China

A&D Silver Jewelry Co Ltd

Artful Corporation Limited

Bairui Jewellery Company Limited

Beihai Nian Bo Wen Jewelry Co Ltd

Beilin (Shenzhen) Jewelry Trading Limited Company
Better Star Jewelry (Henan) Co Ltd

Carel Jewelry Limited

Clivia Fashion Co Ltd

Deqi Jewelry Packaging Co Ltd

Dilegend Diamond Co

Fujian Yonthin Digital Control Technology Co Ltd
Goodliness Jewellery Co Ltd

Grace Jewel Co Ltd

Guangdong Wangdian Display Co Ltd
Guangxi Wuzhou Starsgem Co Limited
Guangxi Xihui Tiancheng Technology Co Ltd
Guangzhou Arts Jewellery Co Ltd
Guangzhou Creative Jewelry Co Ltd
Guangzhou Cullinan Jewelry Company Ltd
Guangzhou Dilai Jewelry Co Ltd

Guangzhou Funing Jewelry Ltd

Guangzhou Great Package Co Ltd
Guangzhou Hutang Gems & Jewelry Ltd
Guangzhou Jiangming Jewellery Co Ltd
Guangzhou Jinxinyuan Jewelry Company Limited
Guangzhou Love & Beauty Jewelry Co Ltd
Guangzhou Milai Jewelry Co Ltd

Guangzhou Provence Jewelry Co Ltd
Guangzhou Shangda Jewelry Co Ltd
Guangzhou Shining Star Jewelry Limited
Guangzhou Tianchen Handicraft Co Ltd
Guangzhou Twinkle Jewelry Co Ltd
Guangzhou Webest Package Co Ltd
Guangzhou Yongzuan Jewellery Co Ltd
Guangzhou Yulong Jewelry Co Ltd
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3E314
3M208
3M206

3E105

1D530

3E624
3E602
3E608
3E612
3E620
3E627
3E630
3E629

3E324
3M202
3E523
3E223

3G408
3G402
5F334
5G208
1D538
5F612
1A734
3G401
36523
1E237
5F718
3G309
3G607
3G317
5F524
3G611
3G612
1A622
3G508
1B538
3G511
3G418
1A612
3G411
3G513
3G413
1A606, 3B211
1B530
3G307
3G507
3B209
3G414
3G424
1A502
TA508

Guangzhou Zongdian Jewelry Co Ltd
Henan Yijue Superhard Material Co Ltd
Hong Hao International Trading Co Ltd
Hong Mao Giftware Co Ltd

Jindai Jewelry Co Ltd

JingWei Jewellery Co Ltd

Jiu He Jewelry Co Ltd

Kadibao (Guangzhou) Jewelry Co Ltd

King U Fook Jewelry

Kitwa Jewellery

Lishan Fine Jewelry Co Ltd

Longtom Gems Company

MNF Jinyuanbao Equipment Limited

Ougi Jewelry Co Ltd

P.N. Gems

Pengli (Guangzhou) Pearl Co Ltd

Rui Zhi Lin Jewelry Co Ltd

Seven Good Luck

Shandong Vfook Jinye Jewelry Co Ltd
Shanghai Hengrui Jewellery Co Ltd
Shanghai Shuyu Jewelry Co Ltd

Shanghai Xiaojian Jewelry Co Ltd
Shanghai Zaiyou Jewelry Co Ltd

Shenyang Moonlight Jewelry Manufacturing Co Ltd
Shenzhen Chenxi Trading Co Ltd
Shenzhen Codyson Electrical Co Ltd
Shenzhen Color Diamond Jewelry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Danver Gem Tool Co Ltd
Shenzhen Dikai Industrial Co Ltd
Shenzhen Ehao Jewelry Co Ltd

Shenzhen Gemhorn Jewelry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Jia Yi Jewelry Culture Co Ltd
Shenzhen Jindingsheng Jewelry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Jinjinfu Jewelry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Longjia Jewelry Industry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Longtao Jewelry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Lumi Trading Co Ltd

Shenzhen Menai Jewelry Co Ltd

Shenzhen Nankai Jewelry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Oriental Beauty Jewelry Co Limited
Shenzhen Ouluya Jewelry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Point Gold Precious Metal Co Ltd
Shenzhen Sheung Po Jewelry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Shi Leiouni Jewelry Co Ltd
Shenzhen Shigi Jewellery Co Ltd
Shenzhen Sikatu Technology Development Co Ltd
Shenzhen Superwave Laser Technology Co Ltd
Shenzhen Tongxing Packing Co Ltd
Shenzhen Yaze Jewelry Co Ltd

Shenzhen Yuanmei Diamond Jewelry Co Ltd
Spera Jewellery Company

Sucang Yuji Classical Gold Jewelry Studio
Sudi Diam (Shanghai) Co Ltd

Tanghe Technology (Inner Mongolia) Co Ltd
Tri Gem Jewelry Co Ltd

V&M Originality-designing Co Limited
Wanzhuo Song

Wuhan Maxwave Laser Technology Co Ltd
Xiao Duo Jewelry Co Ltd

Xinxinruigi Diamond (GD) Co Ltd

Yichang Lixin Carfts Co Ltd

Yiwu Bangdi Packaging Products Co Ltd
Yiwu Ivanda Craft Co Ltd

Yiwu Mofang Packaging Products Co Ltd
Yiwu Norman Import & Export Co Ltd
Yushi Cultural Art Co Ltd

Zhangjiagang City Daking Jewellery Co Ltd
Zhejiang Fengge Technology Co Ltd
Zhejiang Qianzu Jewelry Co Ltd

Zhejiang Qingzhiyuan Jewelry Co Ltd
Zhejiang Yishang Packing Co Ltd
Zhengzhou Solstar Diamond Co Ltd

(information as of 21 May, 2025)

3G512
5F616
5G206
3G224
1E528
1B537
1B429
1A604
1A616
1A711
1A715
3B201
3G725
1A721
3E515
5G205
1A618
3G407
1A602
1A730
3E114
1A739
5F711
5F424
1A738
3G517
1A717
3G323
3F123
1A737
1E621
1D524
1B529
5F707
1A733
1A729
3E215
5G201
1B101
3G208
5G212
1E522
1B107
1B434
1A719
3G426
3G524
3G417
1A626
1B430
1A740
1D539
5F709
5F719
3G412
1B425
3M242
3G423
1E323
5F721
3G202
3G222
3G311
3G325
1E434
1E432
5F224
3G518
5G213
5G207
3G218
5F620
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Zhuhai J.Y.F Jewelry Co Ltd
Zhuhai Kirin Jewelry Co Ltd
Zhuji Baodi Jewelry Co Ltd
Zhuji Lezhen Jewelry Co Ltd
Zhuji S.D.L Pearl&Gem Co Ltd

Zhuji Shanxiahu Zhuchun Jewelry Trading Company

Zhuji Weiyi Jewelry Co Ltd
Zhuiji Yijiasheng Jewelry Co Ltd
Zhuji Yousheng Jewelry Co Ltd
Zhuiji Yunjie Jewelry Co Ltd

France

Alain Boite SAS
Australia Pearls
Les Merveilles du Pacifique
Negoce lles Tahitian Pearls

French Polynesia

Boutique - Import H & V
Maruata Pearls

Nanihi Pearl Product
Orau Pearls

Poe Black Pearl

Poe Here

Germany

Caram e. K.

CHQ GmbH

Claudia Hamann Edelstein GmbH
Cocktail Jewellery

Faller, Karl e.K

HC Arnoldi e. K.

Nebert GmbH

Wild, Paul GmbH & Co KG

Hong Kong

A K Export

A.J. Jewellery International Limited
Aaron Shum Jewelry Limited
Aashi Facets (HK) Limited
Agape Jewelry Limited

Akima Jewellery Limited

Albert Jewellery Company Limited
Aldoria Limited

Alexandrite Mine Limited

Ally Jewellery Limited

AMHK Group Limited

Anaisha Jewels Limited

Anan Jewels Co Limited
Angeperle (International) Co Ltd
Ankit Gems (H.K.) Ltd

A-One Stones

A-One Stones (HK) Limited

AP Gems (HK)

Aqua Pearl Limited

Archit Enterprise HK Limited
Argo Diam Limited

Arihant Gems (HK) Limited
Arihant Gems Int'l Ltd

Arivarti Collection Limited

Arks Limited

Art Gems Company

Artman Jewellery Limited

Arts International Inc Ltd
Aspire Designs Limited

Asta Collection

1B433
3G502
5G221
5G218
5G222
5G219
5G202
5G211
5G224
5G223

5F123
5F133
5G827
5F116

5G423
5G823
5F135
5F108
5G824
5F118

3E323
1M001
3D406
1M007
3D402
3E101
3D408
3E302

3F422
1B322
1D322
3F417
1D234
1C537
1C118
3D312
3C617
1B315
3G714
3D132
1D218
5G708
3F310
5G734
3D121
3D128
5G834
3F318
3F414
3C602
3F525
1E325
1C533
3C420
1C618
1E438
1E502
1E329

Astrella Creations

Avant Gold Limited

B. M. Gems (HK) Limited

BA Publishing Ltd

Bai Rui Jewellery Company Limited
Ballet Ruby Company Limited

Bally Jewellery Limited

Bao Quan Ornament Co

BB (HK) Trading Co

Beauty Gems Limited

Beeni Impex Limited

Blue Gems Supplier

Blue Star HK

Bombay Diamonds Limited
Boutique Trade Limited

Bright Future

Brink's Hong Kong Limited

C K Gold Limited

C&K Jewellery Limited

Cadeco Company Limited

Cahaya Pearls & Jewellery Company
Camex Jewellery Limited

Cardiff Jewellery

Cerise Diam Limited

C-Golden Jewellery Co Limited
Chak Bo Trading Company

Chan Ming Wing Pearl International Limited
Chan's Trading Co

Charkon Pearl House Limited
Charming Gems Company
Charming Jewellery Ltd

Chase Jewellery Manufactory Limited
Cheermoon International Limited
Cheng & Cheung Co. (Hong Kong) Limited
Chi Shing Gem Jewelry Limited
Chia Ta Jewellery Co Ltd

Chiara HK Limited

Chiumiu Trading (HK) Limited
Christelle Ltd

Chun Sing Jewellery

Cimmino - Famous Group Limited
CK Crystal Ltd

Classic Grown HK Limited

CM Trading (HK) Limited
Collective Jewelers

Color Diam Private Limited

Color Rocks HK

Colorjewels

Creative Jewellery Co

Crossfor HK Limited

Crown Jewellery Manufacturers Limited

Customs and Excise Department - the Government of the HKSAR

CVD Diamond

D. D. Gems HK Co Limited

D.N. Diamonds (HK) Ltd

Dai Sun Jewellery Company Limited
De Ring Jewelry Limited

Decent Grown Diamond

Dewcarat Limited

Dharam Creations (HK) Ltd

Dhruv International (HK) Ltd
Diamond Collection Limited
Diamond Goal Jewellery Limited
Diamond Rays HK Ltd

Diji Diamonds Limited

D-ism HK Limited

Divine Gems

Dynamic Colorstones

Dynamic International

E. Jewelry (HK) Limited

East Arts Jewelry Manufactory Limited
Eastern Jewelry Ltd
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1C429
1B608
3D431
5M311
1B715
1E521
1C215
1B119
3C517
3F409
3F526
3D112
3C619
3F106
3C635
5F624
Room S430
1D230
1B308
1B507
3G708
1C530
1D238
3F326
1B629
1D237
5F112
5G529
5F124
3D336
1C238
1C729
1D434
1E326
3D230
1M039
3F115
1B125
1C522
1B225
5F411
3D236
5F507
1C134
1C518
3F118
3D427
1E212, 3E512
5G528
1B602
1B626
1B330
5F602
3D323
3F425
1D122
1B415
5F501
1B612
3F202
3F517
1C737
1B528
3F110
3F413
1B126
3C731
3C631
3C424
1C228
1C402
1B326
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Company Booth No

Eastern Pearl Company Limited

EJI

Elegant Gems Limited

Emergreen Exports

Eternal Charm Jewellery Design Limited
Eterno Jewels Limited

Ethereal Green Diamond (HK) Ltd
Everest Gems Ltd

Excellent Corporation HK Limited
Excellent Trading Corporation Limited
Exclusive Pearls & Gems Co Ltd

F Feng Tai Jewelry Co Limited
Faerber-Collection (HK) Ltd

Fai Po Gem & Jewellery Ltd

Famasia Limited

Fancy Creation (HK) Ltd

Fancy Gem House

Fancy Gems

Far East Jewellery (Hong Kong) Holding Limited
Fine Pearl (HK) Ltd

Fook Sing Jade

Fook Tai Jewellery Group Limited
Fook Yue Pearl Company Limited
Fook's Jewelry Limited

Forever Bliss

Forever K Jewelry Limited

Fresh Pearl HK Limited

Fu Shing Pearl Limited

Fukui Shell Nucleus Factory

GD HK Ltd

Gem Centre

Gem Matrix (HK) Limited

Gem N Gems Limited

Gem Stones (HK) Company

Gemdiam

GemLightbox

Gems & Beads

Glamour Box Manufacturing Limited
Gleam Gems & Jewelry Limited

Global Links

Global Sources Publications (Holdings) Limited
Glory Jewellery Co Limited

Glory Pearl (Hong Kong) Co Limited
GoGreen Diamonds HK Ltd

Gold Field Co Mfg Limited

Gold Treasure International Jewellery Company Limited
Golden Country (HK) Limited

Golden Diam HK Limited

Golden Master Jewellery Limited
Goldenage International Limited
Goldiaq Creation Limited

Good Old Days

Graceful Jewellery Co

Grand Oro Jewellery Company Limited
GRS Lab (Hong Kong) Limited

Gstar Gems & Jewelry Factory Limited
Gubelin Gem Lab Ltd

Guild Gem Laboratories

GVL Gems Ltd

Gyso Pearls & Jewellery Limited

H &R Jewellery Limited

H. K. Gems & Diamonds

Hang Seng Jewelry Manufactory Co Ltd
Hanu International (H.K) Ltd

Harsh Universal (HK) Limited
Harshstar Company Limited

Hayley's Trade Limited

HBSTAR HK Limited

Heartford Jewellery Group (Belgium) Ltd
Heng Bo Pearl Group Limited

Heng Lee Jade

Heng Mei Pearl Company Limited
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5G623
1C302, 1C312
3D212
3D331
3E106
1B522
5F502
3F606
5F708
1B122
5G633
3G301
1E228
1D102, 3C412
3F316
3F215
3C627
3D227
1B402
5G627
TMO057
1C112
5G712
1D422
1D433
1B521
5G820
5G727
5F216
1E322
3C701
3D208
3D135
3D423
3E305
3G623
3D129
3G617
3D228
3C632
5M309
1D438
5F215
5F508
1B721
1C418
1E625
3F412
1D222
5F324
1D327
1E230
3C418
1C622
3M217
3G710
3M210
3M222
3C519
5G722
1C638
3C623
1D429
3F702
3F224
5F322
3D429
3F614
1B127
5G723
1D137
5G702

Heng Yuet (H.K.) Co Ltd

Henry Jewellery Manufacturer Co Limited

Hi Star Limited

Hima Gems

Hing Wong Jade

Hini Star Limited

Hit Diamond (Sze's) Holdings Limited

HK Silver City Jewelry Co Limited

Hoi Kee Watch and Jewellery Limited

Hong Hua Gems Limited

Hong Kong Diamond Limited

Hong Kong Edison Pearl Company Limited

Hong Kong Gems Laboratory Company Limited

Hong Kong Gold & Silver Ornament Workers And
Merchants General Union

Hong Kong Indian Diamond Association

Hong Kong Jade Association Ltd

Hong Kong Jewellery & Jade Manufacturers Association

Hong Kong Jewellery Magazine Ltd

Hong Kong Pearl Association

Hong Kong Wanjin Jewelry Co Limited

Hong Kong Wo Li Jewellery & Jade Co

Hong Shing Co

Honour Jewellery Limited

Hop Yick Jade Co Ltd

House of Gems Ltd

HYT Jewelry Limited

Image Link HK

Imakei Pearl (Hong Kong) Limited

Indo Hong Gems Limited

Infinity Treasures Limited

Int'l Gem Marketing

Iskkon

J Ocean Pearl Jewellery Limited

J. R. Diam Limited

J.K. Gems

Jewel Arts Limited

Jewel Hub

Jewel Paradise Company Limited

Jewelio Design Limited

Jewellery Collection Manufacturer Limited

Jewellery Package Co

Jewellery Trendz Limited

Jewels

Jhalak Diam (Single-Cut) Limited

Jimlly International Limited

Jin Gems Limited

Jin Kai Lai Enterprises Limited

JK Diam Limited

JNA | JewelleryNet.com

Jogani Diam Limited

Jolly Gems (H.K.)

JSB Jewelry Company Limited

Jumbo Eternal Pearl Limited

Junedear Core Company Limited

KC

K Mineral Limited

Ka Shing Jewellery & Watch Limited

Kaiser Jewellery Diamond Company

Kam Wah Gem Co

Karp Jewellery Mfg HK Limited

Karry Trend Limited

Kayra Creation Limited

KB Impex Limited

Ken Chan

Ken Diam (HK) Co Limited

Kenita Jewelry Limited

Khushi Rough & Minerals Co

Kin Chong Gems & Jewellery Fty Limited

KK Design Limited

Kothari Trading (HK) Ltd

KT Jewellery Co Limited

5G728
1D118
3F216
1C730
TM053
3F102
1C526
3G602
1E339
3D235
3F616
5F102
1B133

1B338

HKIDA Pavilion

1B137
TM052
5M315
1B334
5G738
TM050
1D328
1M045
TM043
3E102
1C222
3C428
5G830
3C430
5G828
3C636
3C408
5G523
1C128
3F402
1C625
1B410
3F124
1D134
1E318
3G715
5F609
1D312
3F323
1E331
3C524
1B725
5F714
5M308
1B729
3D330
1B325
5F120
5G628
1B733
3D136
1E229
1B412
3C629
1C502, 1C512
1C338
1C721
3F612
3M247
3F321
1C637
3D430
5G424
1C633
3E212
5F134
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KTC Group Limited 1B121 PP Elegant Co Ltd 1D529
KTN Kolors Limited 1E337 Presto Trade 1C733
Kunming International Limited 3F306 Prime Design Jewellery Co Ltd 1B417
L D Diamond and Jewellery Limited 1D138 Prospect Capital Limited 1E233
L E J (Gold Chain) Limited 1D430 Purity (H.K.) Company Limited 3F602
La Peregrina Limited 5G837 Purity Jewelry (HK) Co Limited 1B502
Lab Grown Brilliance Limited 5F610 R A Gem Centre Limited 3F502
Lawrence Jewellery Company Limited 1C318 R A Gems (Hong Kong) Co Limited 3C622
Lee Gems & Jewellery Co 3D224 R.W Jewellery Company Limited 5F130
Lee Kam Jade Company 1D333 Radiant Gems 3D436
Legrand Jewellery (Mfg.) Company Limited 1D202 Rainbow Gems (HK) Limited 3F506
Lon's Design Limited 5F701 Raj Impex 3F622
Lovely Jewellery Company 1C538 Rajender Gems HK Limited 3C523
Lucky Choi Jade 1B739 Rakhi (HK) Limited 3C436
Luen Hing Pearls & Jewellery Limited 5G624 Rama Gems 3D328
Luster Jewellery Limited 1C630 Randal Impex (HK) Ltd 5F607
M B Impex Limited 1E201 Ratan Trading Company 3D229
M.1. Jewelry Limited 1C529 Raymond Jewellery Co TM051
Mann Fook Ltd 1C421 Raymond Jewelry Limited 1B622
Maria Ahuja Fine Jewelry Limited 1D233 Real Gems Co Ltd 3E205
Marquise Galore Limited 3D435 RG Crystals Company Limited 3C529
Marudhar (HK) International Ltd 3C512 Richard Jewelry Co Limited 1D428
MD & Sons HK Limited 5F702 Right Gems Supplier 3D219
Merit Jewellery Group Limited 5G724 Rio Pearl 5G812
Mica Silver Jewellery Manufactory (China) Company 5F330 Ritone Jewelry International Limited 1E302
Michael Youssoufian Limited 3E505 RMC Gems HK Co 3D302
Millennium Gems 3D415 RMC Gems Limited 3D202
Ming Hing Gem Co Ltd 3C416 Rose Creation Ltd 3F317
Ming's Collection Co 3D124 Royaal Stones 1E421
Misty Jewel Limited 1B421 Royce Jewellery Group Limited 1C330
Moiseikin International Limited 1C234 RSR Gems (HK) Ltd 3D319
Moonlight Pearl (International) Limited 5G636 RTC Diamonds Limited 1C438
Mor Brothers Diamonds Ltd 3F222 Ruma HK Limited 3F114
MSY Jewellery Company Limited 1E422 S C S Trading Limited 1C122
Muchuu Jewelry Limited 1D133 S. Goldi (Asia) Limited 3F302
Multy Stone House (H.K.) 3D231 S.K.S.M. (HK) Limited 3F314
Nagahori (HK) Co Ltd 1C130 Sabir Impex HK Limited 3D131
ND Facets Limited 5F706 Saboo Fine Jewels (H.K.) 3D320
Neena Fashions 1E437 Sahajanand Diam Limited 3F218
Neon Gems 3D123 San J Jewellery Limited 1D502
New Century Findings Limited 3G712 Sana Inc Limited 1B428
Newlite Trading (HK) Ltd 3D113 Sanyu Jewellery Group Limited 1D212
NFCD Limited 3F324 Sar Gems (HK) Company 3C520
Nice Diamonds Ltd 3F515 Saraff Overseas Limited 3F421
Nice Jewellery Int'l Co Limited 1B717 Scenario Gems 3D308
Nissi Global Trading Limited 1C333 Selective Gem House 3C535
NJ Diamonds 1B633 SG HK Limited 3F101
Noble Gems 3D120 Shakti Diamonds (HK) Limited 1C734
Noble Great Ltd 3F406 Shanghai Pearl Company Limited 5G808
Ocean Brilliant (HK) Limited 5G833 Sheetal (Far East) Limited 3F107
Ocean Flame Limited 5F127 Shine Jewel Limited 1E218
Omnia Jewellery 1D427 Shine Stone (HK) Limited 3F116
On Going Jewellery Limited 1C227 Shivam Jewels Limited 1B318
Opal House Limited 3D223 Shrey International Limited 3D108
Opals Mine Factory Limited 3D118 Shung Hing Jewellery Co 1C230
Oriental Gemco Limited 1B302 Sik Ki Jewelry Manufacturers Limited 1B618
Orion Incorporation Limited 3G621 Siluck (Hong Kong) Limited 3G618
Osi Vitoria Jewelry 3E206 Sino Pearls International Co 1B319
P. K. Impex 3F610 Siu's Gem Corporation Limited 3C435
P.V. Gems 3E216 SLG Limited 3D324
Palais Royal Hong Kong Limited 1E429 SM Gems Limited 3D119
Passion Art Jewelry (HK) Ltd 1B527 Smiling Rocks Limited 5F520
Passion Jewellery Manufacturing Limited 1B630 Soubi Company Ltd 5G527
Pearl Collection Co Ltd 1D329 Space Jewellery 1B418
Pearl Success International Investment Limited 5F220 Sparkle Gems Limited 3C608
Pearlbaby (HK) Limited 5G816 Sparkle Jewellery Co 1B621
Peershine Jewellery HK Limited 1C110 Sparkling Gems HK Co Limited 1D121
Peerstone Co Ltd 3C515 Spikes Gems & Jewellery Co 3D329
Peninsula Precious Trading 3C530 Splendid Pearls & Jewellery Limited 5F321
Perfect Group International Holdings (HK) Limited 1D402, 1D412 Splendor Jewelry Limited 1C626
Perfect Jewellery Limited 1B637 SRS Exports (HK) Ltd 3F410
Perry Gems (Hong Kong) Limited 3F416 Star Diam 3D315
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Star Exim (HK) Ltd 3F117 Yee On Gems & Jewellery Factory Company Limited 5G802
Starlight Design Limited 1C430 Ying Fung Jewellery Ltd 1D228
STS Global Supply Limited 3D220 Yubao Holdings (HK) Ltd 3G624
Studex (Hong Kong) Co Ltd 3G622 Yue Fung Jewellery Co 1C116
Style Trading Company 1C328 Yuen Kee Bullion Co Ltd 3G722
Sunlight Jewelers Limited 1C702 Yum Luk Kee Jewellery Ltd 5F430
Sunlin Jewellery Equipment Group (HK) Co Ltd 3G724 Yuzhen Jewellery Company Limited 1D221
Sunny Gem Co 3C502 YYDS Inc Limited 1C337
Sunny Gems 3C508 Zhenyue Trade Co Limited 1B512
Sunny Gems Limited 3D130 Zilydiam 3F418
Super Cabs HK Co 3C614 Zuri Jewelry Company Limited 1D437
Super Shine Gems (H.K.) Co Limited 3C536
Su-Raj Inter Gold (H.K) 1C602, 1C612 .
Swan Gem Co Ltd 3D327 India
Swastik Rough'Hoqgkong 3D217 Akhil Gems 3E229
Szes Pearl Cultivation Co Ltd 5G718 .
. - Ariyan Gems 3E123
Tahitian Pearl Association Hong Kong 1B129 I
) A Arjiv Exports 3E218
Tai Chung Jewellery Company Limited 5F212
S as Ashok Jewellers 3E116
Tai Hai Yang Ltd 5G733 )
} Beads Paradise 3E224
Tak Ngai Jewellery Co 1D533 ;
Greenlab Diamonds LLP 5F512
Takat Gems (H.K) Co 3C402 :
h Jaipur Jewellery House 1E416
Takat Gems Sr Limited 3D102 -
L Jatin Gems 1E523
TASA Hong Kong Limited 3E506 ) .
L Kishore Motiwala 5F128
TDR Jewellery (HK) Limited 5F207
Madhuvan Gems & Jewels Pvt Ltd 3E129
Tenn Co Ltd 1C422 ) X " .
Millennium Design Jaipur 1E420
Terra Company 3F217
) L Panchoo Jewels LLP 1E517
Tin Fung Jewellery Limited 1C321 ’
Pietre Del Mondo 1E424
Top Jewel Ltd 1D418 .
- Silver Fort 1E511
Top Lucky Gold Jewellery Company Limited 1D330 -
L Spectrum Jewelmart Pvt Limited 1B115
Top-1 Jewelry Manufactory Limited 1D229 . .
The Gem & Jewellery Export Promotion Council 1E515
Treasure Gems Co Ltd 3C516 Venu Diamond 3F122
Trendy Group International Holdings — TGI 1E202
Twinstar Packaging Limited 3G718
Ultrarich Jewellery Manufacturer Limited 1D527 Indonesia
Unique Rough Hong Kong 3D318
Unirich Jewellery Limited 1B222 CV Mira Mutiara Indonesia 5F137
Unison Manufacturing HK Ltd 1D302, 5F715 PT Inlove Investment Management 5F230
Universal Jewellery Design Center Limited 1E402 PT. Bagong Sejahtera Abadi 1B616
Uvee Stars Ltd 3F322 Rosario Mutiara CV 5F117
V K Gems 3C630
V'V Jewellery Limited 1C212
Valerie & Co Limited 1D334 Israel
Vannes Gallery Limited 1D522 Asi Abir Diamonds 3F213
Varni Labgrown Limited 5F608 . )

- El Eitany Trading Ltd 3F105
e 3FS05 Yoel Deil Diamonds Ltd 3F426
Vendi Jewellery Company Limited 1B627
Viraaj Trading HK Limited 1C233
Vithal Trading (H.K.) Limited 1C102 |ta|y
Viva Impex Limited 3F315
Vivid Jewels (HK) Ltd 3F423 Ben David Sunny Shlomo 1E340
Wah Chui Jade 1C629 Borriello Massimo 5F302
Wah Tai Jewellery (Hong Kong) Limited 5F234 Coral Michelangelo Di Pinto Carmela E C. S.A.S. 5F409
Wai Fook Jewellery Ltd 1M047 Coral Orafa Sas Di Formisano Anna 5F401
Walasons Jewellery 1C521 Costruendo Srl 1E133
Watchfather Limited 1E440 De Maria Gioielli Dal 1920 Srls 1D518
WCJ International Limited 1C322 De Simone Fratelli Srl 5F310
Wellsea Jewellery Co Limited 1B422 Distribuzione Preziosi D'asta Srl 1E333
Wing Hang Diamond Company Limited 1C329 Eva Srl 5F410
Wing Hang Jewellery Company Limited 5G524 Ferrifirenze Srl 1M027
Wing Hing Trading Co 1M040 Giloro Srl 1™MO018
Wing Lee Arts Co Limited 3C624 Giovanni Ferraris 1M036
Wing Li Opal Company 3C615 Graziella Braccialini Spa 1M030
Wing Shing Jade Limited TM055 Luise Gioielli Srl 1D537
Wing Tai Ornaments & Jewellery Co 1B317 Magma Srl 1E338
Wing Tak Lee 1C725 Marchisio 1859 Srl 1M012
Wing Yen Wah Jewellery Company Limited 1B312 Mazza 1775 5F402
Winning Jewellery (HK) Co Limited 5F434 Meini Gioielli Srl 1M023
Wong Sha Co Limited 1E526 Misani Srl TMO019
Y & L (Hong Kong) Limited 5F423 Nishyda Srl 1E238
Y C Jewelry Limited 1B321 Ofir Srl 1M022
Yan Trading (HK) Limited 1C722 Omega Art Srl 1M031
Year Best International Limited 1C536 Pellegrino Francesco 5F408
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Rovitaly Srl

Scala Gioielli & Figli Srl
Sola Grazia Srl

Songa Antonio Spa
Taverna Srl

Tessitore Srl

Japan

Aarohi Co Ltd

Abhinav Gems Co Ltd
Akoya Pearl Co Ltd Kobe since 1969
All'In One Co Ltd

Alpha Tajima Co Ltd
Andoh Seisakusho Co Ltd
Anmol Gems Ltd

Anteus Co Ltd

Anupam Gems Japan Ltd
Applause Co Ltd

Apple Green Diamond Inc
Asahi Jewellery Co Ltd
Asia Material Technology
Asia Pearl Japan Ltd

Ast Trading Co Ltd
Asuka Co Ltd

Aurora Trading Co Ltd
Ayumu Hisa

Bal Des Bijoux Co Ltd
BeBe-Kobo

Bico - Ghi Corporation
Butterfly Gems & Jewellery Co Ltd
C.G. Cast Co Ltd
Champion Pearl Co Ltd
Chugai Mining Co Ltd
Create Gem International Corp
Crown Impex

DND Co Ltd

Eiko Pearl Co Ltd

EM Corporation Co Ltd
Emporium Corp
Enterprise Pearl Gems Ltd
Excellent Gem Co Ltd
Fine Pearl Creations Corp
Fiore Co Ltd

Fishland Co Ltd

Friend Co Ltd

Fukuya Co Ltd

Fun Arts Trading Co Ltd
Futago Japan Inc

Gem Clair Co Ltd

Gemina Co Ltd

Gems World (J.M.)

General Incorporation Chunichi Jewelry Association

Global M-1 LLC

Glory Co Ltd

Gollod International Co Ltd
Happy Price Co Ltd
Hideaki Co Ltd

Hikari Housyoku Co Ltd
Hirano Trading Co Ltd
Hirobata Co Ltd

Hiroko Saito

Hosei Co Ltd

Housho Co Ltd

Hyuga Hoshoku Co Ltd
IML Co Ltd

Ikkeidou Co Ltd

Ikko Pearl Co Ltd

Inoue Pearl Co Ltd
Inventus Inc

Ishii Shoten Co Ltd

TM010

1E239
1M025
1M033
TM035
1M024

1B408
5G621
5G323
5G616
5G502
1A522
5G411
1A438
3E623
1A105
3E124
1A129
1A212
5G507
5G301
1A625
1A310
3M241
5G324
1A636
1A528
1A108
1A437
5G318
1A218
5G402
5G311
5G618
5G508
1A410
1A632
5G608
1A227
5G717
1A421
1A120
1A627
5G427
1A101
1A635
1A629
1A526
1A219

Janpan Pavilion

1A135
1A537
1A433
1A217
1A205
1A234
5G307
5F419
3M246
5G607
1A230, 3F522
1A536
1D338
1A317
5G430
5G312
1A323
1A236

Company Booth No

Isowa International Co Ltd
Isowa Pearl Group

J&C Co Ltd

Japan Auction House
Jayden Co Ltd

Jewel Hayakawa Co Ltd
Jewellery Fuki Co Ltd
Jewellery Kirakira Co Ltd
Jewellery Make Co Ltd
Jewellery Planning Co Ltd
Jewelry HARU Co Ltd
Jewelry linuma Co Ltd
Jewelry Ozawa Co Ltd

JIT Co Ltd

K.l. Co Ltd

K.K. Grace Plus Shinjyu Co Ltd
Kajita Co Ltd

Kaka Co Ltd

Kakuda Pearl Co Ltd
Kansai Shinju Co Ltd

Kashi Shoji Co Ltd

Kaspar Pearl Co Ltd
Kawamura Co Ltd

Kaza Co Ltd

Ken Diamond Co Ltd
K-Gold International Corporation
Kiai Co Ltd

Kiara Jewelry Japan Co Ltd
Kineya Co Ltd

Kishun Inc

Kitano Pearl

Kiuchi Kogei Co Ltd
Kobayashi Jewelry Co Ltd
Kobe Pearls & Gems Co Ltd
Kokusai Shinju Co Ltd
Komatsu Cutting Factory
Komatsu Pearl Trading Co Ltd
Komehyo Co Ltd

Kondo Jewelry Co Ltd
Kotobuki Shokai Co Ltd
Koufuku Co Ltd

Koukai Pearl Co Ltd

K's Trading

Kuramoto Pearl Co Ltd
Kuwayama Corporation
Larkgem Co Ltd

Libera Co Ltd

Lorinzer Inc

Lukina Co Ltd

M. Kawasaki Trading Co Ltd
Mahamani Gems

Marutaki Co Ltd

Masaki Coral Co Ltd

Mei Pearl Co Inc

Meijido Co Ltd

Meishin Pearl Co Ltd
Mihara Pearl Co Ltd

Miki Co Ltd

Mine Co Ltd

Mine Pearl Co Ltd

Misaki Trading Co Inc
Mitsushima Pearl Co Ltd
Miura Trading Co Ltd

MJ Co Ltd

Mochizuki Hoshoku Co Ltd
Murao Co Ltd

Murata Jewelry Trading Co Ltd
Muule Inc

Myojou Jewelry Co Ltd
Nagahori Corporation
Nakagomi Jewellery Co Ltd
Nakamura Co Ltd

5G408
5G538
1A429
1A229, 3F516
5G715
1A422
1A117, 3F621
1A237
1A420
3E316
TA530
1A316
5G306
1A128
5G315
5G536
3E227
5G534
5G412
5G501
1A329
5G407
5F417
1A621
T1A138
1A112
1A208
1A417
T1A109
3M205
5G420
5F420
1A334
5G302
5G313
1A637
5G705
T1A430
1A521
T1A520
1A122
5G320
5G520
5G611
5G619
1A233
T1A517
3F613
1A425
1A512
1A118
1A121
5F416
5G417
TA516
5G416
5G405
5G517
1A315
5G317
5G326
5G515
5G426
1A634
1A426
TA533
1A312
5G404
5G512
5G308
5G305
T1A131
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES / REGIONS

Company Booth No Company Booth No

Nakayamashoji Co Ltd 5G620 Uki Co Ltd 5G622

Navi Japan Co Ltd 1A106 UME Co Ltd 3F609

Net Japan Co Ltd 1A202, 3F510 Union Pearl Co Ltd 5G401

New York Pearl Co Ltd 5G333 Urban Network Co Ltd 5G537

Nice Diamond Co Ltd T1A338 Uto Shinju Co Ltd 5G505

Ninomiya Pearl Co Ltd 5G415 Venus Jewel Co Ltd 1A529

Noor Gems Japan Co Ltd 3E514 Vithal Trading Co Ltd 1A302, 5M301

OBD Resource Dennsi Co Ltd 5G428 Xia Corporation 5G429

Ohmi Pearl Co Ltd 5G334 Y&l International Co Ltd 1A615

Okuda Pearl Trading Co Ltd 5G703 Y.AY Co Ltd 1A418

Okuno Jewellery Co Ltd 1A102, 3F615 Yamagiwa Co Ltd 5G422

Ootoyo Co Ltd 1A226 Yingfu Jewelry Co Ltd 1A535

OP Trading Co Ltd 5G605 Yoshitomo Co Ltd 1A337

Orient 4C’s Co Ltd 1A326 Youiji Co Ltd 1A318

Otowa Inc 5G316 Yukawa Hoshoku Co Ltd 1A633

Otsuki Pearl Co Ltd 5G602 Yuvi Inc 1A611

Ounuobao Co Ltd 1A136

P&J Co Ltd 5G516

Pacific Coral Co Ltd 5F421 Korea

Papessa Ltd 5G711

Paras Pearls 5G817 ADstar 5F712

parahvalDiam 3F524 Deco Ind Co Ltd 1E718

Pearl House Co Ltd 56503 Gt T2 , U0

Pearl Jewelry Ito Inc 5G328 lksan Jewelry Cooperative 1E725

Pearl Reverie Co Ltd 5G421 Jewel Jinyong 1E722

p-fellow Co Ltd 1E121 Jewelpark Co Ltd 1E708

Plus Co Ltd 1A224 Jewelry Khan Company Limited 1E704

Raghav Gems Co Ltd 1A525 Korea Federation of Jewelry Manufacturers Association 1E724

Raj Pearl Co Ltd 5G434 Pearl Stone 1E702

Ray Co Ltd 17619 Sebian Jewelry 1E727

Recoral Co Ltd 1A238 Sekwang Jewelry Co Ltd 1E723

Riz Jewelry Co Ltd 1A534 Siamo 1E706

RK Enterprise Co Ltd 1A333 Thenewkr 1E721

Rockkaku Co Ltd 56325 World Pearl 1E720

Rokuzan Co Ltd 1A630

Royal Color Co Ltd 1A228 .

Royal Trading Co Ltd 5G601 MalaySla

Saiko Gems 1A330 Silverlites Sdn Bhd 3G610

San'‘ai International Co Ltd 1A428

Sanish Pearl 5G522

Seiwa Co Ltd 1A640 Mexico

Seiwado Co Ltd 1A540

Sekai Sinju Export Co Ltd 5G327 Mina Las Cruces 3E327

Sezaki Pearl Co Ltd 5G418

Shiba Shinju Co Ltd 5G322 o

Shima Co Ltd 1A638, 56419 Myanmar (Union of)

Sh?ma Pearl Club 5G511 Naing Family (Mogok) Gems & Jewellery Co Ltd 3E228

Sh!mada Co Ltd 1A402 Pearl Wutt Yee Phyu Jewellery 5F115

Sh!m.ada Jew'elw Inc 1A539 Special Gems and Jewelry Co Ltd 3E128

Shimizu Trading Co Ltd 3E423

Shincoki Inc 1A130

Shinkou Co Ltd 1A137 Poland

Shinyu Co Ltd 5G506

SJ Jewelry Corporation 1A639 "Your Amber” 3G702

SKS Gemjapan Inc 1A134

Spica Co Ltd 5G707 .

TP.C CoLtd 56701 Singapore

Tacoal & Co Ltd 1A322 AMTC 3E511

Et:its;i Zizr'li (Iftostd ?i?gg Efficient Jewellery Industry Pte Ltd 1B518

) Royalking Jewellery Pte Ltd 1B411

E:Z:: E:::l' (F:irﬂ dC° L gggg? Taka Jewellery Pte Ltd 1C202
. Teng Huat Jewellery Pte Ltd 1B617

VT DL L The Diamond Garden Pte Ltd 5F511

Toetsu Trading Co Ltd 5G612

Tokyo Diamond Dealer’s Club Co Ltd 1A123

Tokyo Jewels Inc 1A412 Sri Lanka (Rep Of)

Tokyo Kiho Co Ltd T1A538

Tokyo Pearl Co Ltd 5G615 AFM Gems 3B327

Tomikura Co Ltd 1A222, 1E334 Blue Mine Holdings Private Limited 3B217

Trust Power Co Ltd 1A631 Ceylon Beauty Gems 3B222

T's Trading 5G518 Hi-Line Trading (Pvt) Ltd 3B320

Tsukaki Co Ltd 1A518 Hiraz Gems (Pvt) Ltd 3B227
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES / REGIONS

Company Booth No Company Booth No

Mushan International 3B223 K.R.B. Jewels Co Ltd 3B418
R & R Fine Gems 3B315 KGK Gems Limited 3B424
RNS Lanka 3B322 Khushali Enterprise Co Ltd 3C306
Ruwanpura Gems (Pvt) Ltd 3B224 KJ Jewelry Co Ltd 1B207
Shehans (Pvt) Ltd 3B328 Krish Creations Co Ltd 3B401
Sri Gems 3B221 Lim Gems Factory Co Ltd 3C319
Trust Gems 3B324 Madagas Gem Co Ltd 3B420
Visaka Gems & Jewellery (Pvt) Limited 3B321 Makhni Enterprises Ltd Part 3B431
Winil Gems 3B225 Man Gems Co Ltd 3B415
Manihar International Co Ltd 3B520
q Mazhar Thai Gems Co Ltd 3B405
Taiwan Medel Jewelry Design Co Ltd 1B215
An & Ken Coral Jewellery Co Ltd 5F309 Milin Tnp!e B Co Ltd i
Bipre Co Ltd 3E230 MNS Thai Co Ltd 3B435
Chii Lih Coral Co Ltd 5F202 o S G L sl
Chong Chong Jewelry Group 3G711 Noble Gems Co Ftd eSO
Dartory Inc 5F210 Ong Jewelry Design Co Ltd 1B305
Ing-Tsung International Co Ltd 5F218 Perfect Shine Global Co Ltd ey
Jade Garden Co Ltd 1M042 Ploy Center Co Ltd Sl
Royal Treasure Trading Ltd Taiwan Branch 3E315, 3E430 Plum Colors Co Ltd Sleize
Su-Ao Onward Coral Ltd 5F208 et Gl G i Sl
Tahiti Vaima Pearl Co Ltd 56818 Pranom Gems Ltd Part SRy
Taiwan Jewelry Industry Association Taiwan Pavilion Precious Colour (Thai) Co Ltd peezn
Precious Stones Co Ltd 3C405
Principle Gems Co Ltd 3C305
Thailand R.A.S. Gems International Co Ltd 3B536
Rahamath Colour Stone Co Ltd 3C230
AB Impex Co Ltd 3E118 Rewa Jewels Co Ltd 1E222
AL Haram Gems Co Ltd 3C228 S W D Import Export Co Ltd 30302
AMS Jewels Co Ltd 3C317 S. V. D. Gems Co Ltd 30202
Anamika (Thai) Gems Co Ltd 3B529 Saket Inter Co Ltd 30235
Ansabro Gem Co Ltd 3C419 Sant Enterprises Co Ltd 3B502
Ansari Gem Stone Co Ltd 3C427 Serere Gems Co Ltd 3B517
Aquamarine Traders Co Ltd 3C120 Shree Reliance Gems Co Ltd 3C127
AVYK Diamonds Co Ltd 3E306 Sphere Jewelry Manufacturing Co Ltd 1B112
Ayub Brothers Co Ltd 3B429 SR Jewels Co Ltd 3C138
Azizi Enterprises Co Ltd 3E112 Star Lanka Co Ltd 3C112
Beautiful Color Stone Co Ltd 3B519 Star Shine Limited 3C119
Blue Gems Co Ltd 3C102 Sukaina Gems Co Ltd 3B530
Blue Star Gems (Thailand) Co Ltd 3B428 Sukhadia Stones Co Ltd 3E502
Carats & Grams Co Ltd 3B535 Sung Gems Co Ltd 30329
Chanthamanee Jewelry Co Ltd 3C224 Supreme Gems & Jewelry Co Ltd 1B213
Charm Gems Ltd Partnership 1B226 Swadi Stit Co Ltd 3B411
Chatreg Gems Co Ltd 3C308 Try Once Gems & Jewelry Co Ltd 3B423
CoIIectlgn Gems Co Ltd 3C105 V & P Jewellery Co Ltd 1B108
Colombin Stone Co Ltd 3C324 Vama Creation Co Ltd 1B201, 1B205
Crfast Gem Co Ltd 3B437 Vitalit Co Ltd 30314
Gilinsen Gems 86205 Viva Collection Co Ltd 1B102, 18106
Demidoff Co Ltd 3€320 World Gemstone Co Ltd 3C124
Emerald Mines Co Ltd 3C111 Yavorskyy Co Ltd 30330
Fancy Factory 3€107 Yong Tai Gems Co Ltd 3B412
Fancy International Co Ltd 3C132 You & Me Jewels Co Ltd 18211
Farouk Brothers Co Ltd 3B408
Fine Gems Collection Co Ltd 3C128
Fine Green Gems Co Ltd 3C429 Tiirkiye
Gandhi Enterprises Co Ltd 3B419
Gem Media Co Ltd 3B532 Arpas AS 1B517
Gemburi Co Ltd 3C212 Ayisigi Mounting 1E713
Gemkok Co Ltd 3C108 Belbak Mounting & Diamond 1E709
Gemorbit.Com Co Ltd 1B311 Carra Jewellery Inc 1E514
Gems Asia Co Ltd 3B524 Cetas Jewelry 1E613
Gems Fine Co Ltd 3C208 Cevherun 24K 1E604
Gems Million Co Ltd 3C323 Eris Mounting Jewellery 1E711
Golden Stone (Thailand) Co Ltd 3B506 FB Jewellery 1E606
GSS Thaigems Co Ltd 3C106 Gold Book Magazine 5M313
H. M. V. Gems Co Ltd 3C229 1JS Istanbul Jewelry Show 1E622
H.V. Jewels Co Ltd 1B307 Istor 1E512
Harshil Gems Co Ltd 3B508 Jewellery Exporters' Association of Turkiye 1E518
Hatai Gems & Jewelry Co Ltd 1B216 Laffan High Jewellery Atelier 1E719
Jewelcraft Co Ltd 1B210 Lara Gold 1E614
JLR Co Ltd 3B538 Model Mounting Jewellery 1E705
K.C.T Impex Co Ltd 3B537 North Jewellery 1E615

Jewellery & Gem ASIA Hong Kong 2025 | 59



ALPHABETICAL LIST OF PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES / REGIONS

Company Booth No Company Booth No

Sade Is Mounting Jewellery 1E703
Star Pirlanta - Diamond 1E612
Trioro Gold 1E610
Tuana Jewellery 1E620
YCL 1E616
United Kingdom

London Pearl Limited 5F229
The Jewellery Trading Room Ltd 1E119
USA

Ande Gem Inc 3B312
Arrow Pearl Company Inc 5F227
BBGems LLC 3E616
BTC Gems Inc 3B308
D Elian Corp 3B311
ECIJA Jewelry 1E137
El Tasador Il Inc 1E129
Global Fine Gems Inc 3E331
Ikeda Pearl Co 5G638
Isaac Antiques 1E240
Limra Gems USA Inc 1D540
Louis And Company LLC 1E430
Michael Gad Emerald 3E202
Nomad's 3B208
Periodjewels Inc 1E330
Precious Pebbles Inc 3B202
Premier Color Source Inc 3B302
R H & Company 5F312
SDI Inc 1D534
TT Jewelry Inc 1C738
Yisrael Jewelers of NY Inc 1E139
Vietnam

Precious Le Gemstone Jewelry Company Limited 3E424
Vpgemstones Co Ltd 3E428
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*New Boeing 777-300ER cabins will be progressively introduced
L W *Visuals are for marketing purposés only.
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THE PREMIER
INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITON OF

JEWELLERY & GEMS FOR ASEAN

——

22 - 25 April 2026

Queen Sirikit National Convention Center (QSNCC)
BANGKOK

@ informa markets
Jewellery

www.jewellerygemaseanbkk.com



THE WORLD'S LEADING
GEMS & JEWELRY DESTINATION
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e 72" Bangkok Gems
& Jewelry Fair

9-13 SEPTEMBER 2025

Queen Sirikit National Convention Center (QSNCC), Bangkok, Thailand

Th

1,100+ 2,600+ 40,000+

COMPANIES BOOTHS TRADE VISITORS

Save the date for the 73" edition

22-26 FEBRUARY 2026

El BANGKOKGEMSOFFICIAL @ BKKGEMS.COM BKKGEMSOFFICIAL




y ISTANBUL
l JEWELRY
SHOW

01-04
OCTOBER
2025

Istanbul Expo Center

JOIN US!

THE JOURNEY OF JEWELRY

FROM THE ZERO POINT OF HISTORY TO THE FUTURE

Powered by Official International Official Online Member of Supported by Safe Sponsor Fair Venue Organiser
Media Partner Media Partner

JEWELLERY Turkish h O)j i
o ol JMA * Jewellery & usn Sz OJ‘QL‘;HZE

THIS FAIR IS ORGANIZED UNDER SUPERVISION OF TOBB (THE UNION OF CHAMBERS AND COMMODITY EXCHANGES OF TURKIYE) IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAW NO.5174



JAPAN'S PREMIER B2B JEWELLEY TRADE PLATFORM

2025.8.2 /5—29:

27-29 August 2025

Tokyo Big Sight Exhibition Center East Halls 5.6 ///
10:00-18:00 (i1 17:00 on 29 August) JAPAN/{_

= JEWELLERY FAIR
(@; informamarkets A JAPAN JEWELLERY ASSOCIATION TOKYO
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DIAMONDSPECTATOR
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/—QAbout LGDIAMOND.CIDﬁ

Lab Grown Diamonds Network was
founded in December 20109.

Our website adheres to the concept of
“sharing information, seeking common
development” and is committed to
promoting the development of the lab -
grown diamonds industry.

We have integrated nearly 100
upstream enterprise supporting
resources, hundreds of downstream
brands and channel resources, covering
upstream manufacturers, midstream
traders, downstream retailers and
brands, as well as third - party appraisal
organizations and other industry - wide
information.

It has become an important platform
for domestic and foreign individuals and
enterprises to pay attention to the field
of lab - grown diamonds, access the
market and obtain industry
information.

L Giobal

Get more upstream information
Find more CVD HPHT supplier

China Lab-Grown
Diamond Network
Platform

The leading influential media
of lab grown diamonds
industry in China

PEESHAEM

BFEEHATLEINRP NI

(Upstream / Factory / Brands)
@etail Brands / Supply Brand9
CGrower/ Gem-set / Cutting)
@welry/ Diamond / Simiconduc@
(Online platform / Trade center)

Shenzhen / Beijing / Hongkong

WWW.LGDIAMOND.CN &
Jacky CEO [
.
L

+86 16620906563



hitp:/iwww.newfair.com.hk

Flat C, 14/F, Kwai Shing Industrial Building Phase 1, No. 36-40 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, N.T. Tel:(852) 3192 2922 Fax:(852) 2571 2881
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BALtrans International Moving Limited O

B - Effio - B2

Exhibition - Fine Art - Home Moving

r
\' 2756 2882 <4 baltrans@tollgroup.com Oi=1g

€& www.bim.com.hk "E?ﬁﬁﬁ

MARBEERHREeeRAXEGRRIE1E 1418

ﬁ 14/F, Tower 1, Ever Gain Plaza, 88 Container Port Road,
Kwai Chung, NT

(BEE(SHEARHENE Your Trustable Move
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White Glove & B2C

BRINK'S GLOBAL SERVICES
Your trusted partner for a world-class logistics experience for your

valuable products.

e Secure Logistics Transportation

e Public and Private Show Services
* White Glove & B2C Service

e Secure Storage

CONTACT US

Customs Clearance & Brokerage
Pick & Pack

Inventory Management

Brink's Secure Low Value Service

Central Office
Hung Hom Office
Sales Team

Show Team

Tel: (852) 2877 9717
Tel: (852) 3523 1418
Tel: (852)
Tel: (852)

852) 3972 8780
852) 3972 8768
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Official exhibition contracting | Raw space booth construction I Special event & promotion | Interior decoration

OutSmart®

OutSmart Hong Kong Limited

Tel: (852) 3605 9682 Fax: (852) 3605 9482 Email: marketing@outsmart.com.hk H__..
Units 603-606, 6/F, Stelux House, 698 Prince Edward Road East, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong E
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Uniplan.
A global brand

experience agency.

Wherever global brands

meet their audiences — We're there.

We create experience that connect brands
and their audiences.

uniplan.com
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Total Brand Activation
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N * K
We transform bsané

é :

#

We create transformative experiences
that deliver exceptional results for
the best brands around the globe by
merging experiential, communications

and technological talent.

Pico is a global leader
in Total Brand
Activation.

We specialise in engaging people, creating experiences
and activating brands. Innovative, insightful and
inspired, Pico brings brands to life and creates

experiences through Total Brand Activation.

Transform your brand! v

Total Brand Activation

Pico Global Services Limited | +85226650990 | activate@pico.com Www.pico.com




| JEWELLERY,GEM

JGT D & TECHNOLOGY
. IN DUBAI

THE B2B FAIR TO EXPAND INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS INTO NEW MARKETS
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1-13 DUBAI
NOVEMBER i mr "
2025 (DEC) jgtdubaijewelleryshow.com

OFFICIAL PARTNER INDUSTRY PARTNER

ORGANISED BY

@ informamarkets ITALIAN EXHIBITIO!:!W&BHQUHE DMCC



ADDENDUM

(information as of 30 May, 2025)

Angel Jewelry Co Limited

3G210
China
Silver Jewellery

Asia Precious Gems Co Ltd

3B436
Thailand
Gemstones

Balaji Gems Com Ltd

3B514
Thailand
Gemstones

Cemro Group Srl

3G212
Italy
Silver Jewellery

76 | Jewellery & Gem ASIA Hong Kong 2025

Century International Ltd

1D516
UK
Antique & Vintage Jewellery

Dimoni Gems Ltd

5F619
Hong Kong
Gemstones

Foshan Huangtong Furniture Co Ltd
3G214

China

Display & Packaging

Gem Park International Co Ltd

3B427
Thailand
Gemstones

Hangzhou Dexuan E-Commerce Co
Ltd

3M253
China
Trade Services

| B Thai Gems Co Ltd

3C136
Thailand
Gemstones

Njm Co Ltd

3C130
Thailand
Gemstones

Rubin & Son (HK) Limited
3G717

Hong Kong

Tools, Machinery, Equipment &
Technology

For the full list of exhibitors,
please visit our fair website.

(Alphabetical list of exhibitors includes company names,
booth numbers, countries/regions and products by hall)
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CONNECTING THE N\ g
JEWELLERY WORLD e W
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- AsiaWorld-Expo - Hong Kong e '.
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17-21/9 /2025 ° . 3,000+ | 40+
' . Hong Kong Conven’rion and Exhibition. Centre Exhibitors Pavilions
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The World's No. 1 B2B Sourcing Destination for Gems & Jewellery
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To Exhibit 2&: T +852 3709 4991 | E salesjgf@informa.com To Visit 28: T +852 3709 4992 | E visitigf-hk@informa.com





